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Estd.: 2001 

Q Balaji Institute of Technology & Science 
Lalmepally, NARSAlVIPET, \Vanmgal - 506331 

BITS (Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad a nd Ap'pl'OVt!d by the AICTE, New Delhi) 
www.bitswgl..ac.in email:principal@bitswql.ac.in ::,Ph. 98660 50044, Fax 08718-2j0521 

MAST[~R TIME FROM CRT A.Y.2017-20 18([ SF,l\il) 

HIH1\ l EAR TIME TABLE: 
... 

CRT 
: 

NON-CRT 
YEAR 

SECTION DAY PERIODS ST UDENTS STUDENTS 
! .. 

III A TUESDAY lll ,IV 
•' 

,. 

Ill B TUESDAY 1n,rv . 

JV-YEAR TIME TABLE: 

YEAR DAY PERIODS 
.. CRT :\'lON-CRT 

STUDENTS STUDENTS 
IV FRIDAY Vl,VII .. 

', 

MASTER TlME FROM CRT A.Y.2017-2018(JI SEM) ' .. 

II NllYEAR TIM[~ TABLE: 
: . 

PERIODS 
CRT NON-CRT 

YEAR 
SECTION DAY STUDENTS STUDENTS 

II A 
-;: 

MONDAY III ,IV 

II B T UESDAY V,VI 
· -

1111rnYEAR TIM E TABLE: 
- ·-

PERIODS : 
CRT NON-CRT 

SECTION DAY ' 
YEAR STUDENTS STUDENTS 

. ,• 

UI A THURSDAY V,VI 

IV-YEAR TIME TABLE: 

YEAR PERIODS 
CRT NON-CRT 

DAY 
STUPENTS STU{!ENTS 

IV FRIDAY V,VI,VII •, 
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Rl!-SOlJRCE PE,RSONS IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-J RESOURCE PERSONS: 

S.NO Resource Person Name Reasoning/ Ap/Jtude/I'eclmical 

-
I R.SATYA SOFTSKILLS 

- - - ,' ( 

2 L.NARESJ-l AYI'/TUDE , 

-,; 

.'3 D.SHASHI KUMAR SOFT SKILLS 
. ·~ 

--

EXAM LIST TN A.Y.2017-2018: 

El.GE DEPARTIVJENT SEM-1 
. . C 

S.No Date of Exam Year and Section Topic 

I 24-Aug-17 
IV Yr CALCULATf:ON TRICKS .. 

I 

2 31-Aug-17 IV Yr PROBABILITY 
- -

3 
05-Sep-17 IV Yr S€R/ES & SEQUENCES 

4 
25-Jul-17 Ill Yr '. RA TIO & PERCENTAGES 

-- -

5 
01-Aug-l 'l lfl Yr 

I . 
PROFIT,& LOSS 

.. 

6 
08-Aug-17 lll Yr NUMBER SYSTEM 

J. 

7 
22-Aug-17 lll Yr QUANTZ(CALCULAT!Otl TRICKS/SHORT CUTS) 

8 
05-Sep-17 fl/ Yr SERIES & SEQUENCES 

.-

9 
10-0ct-17 l/1 Yr VERBA L{BASIC GRAMMER) 

---

10 
17-0ct-17 lll Yr , SUBJECT, VERB,AGRBEMENf 

.. 

11 
24-0ot-17 fll Yr ARTICLES 

12 24-Aug-17 
lVYr CALCULA TlON TRICKS 

13 
31-Aug-17 lVYr PROBABILITY 
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I . . .. 

14 05-Sep-17 IV Yr SERIES & S.EQUENCES 
.. 

15 25-Jul-17 Ill Yr RATIO & PERCENTAGES 

16 01-Aug-17 Ill Yr ' . PROFIT & LOSS 

17 
OB-Aug-17 1/f Yr 

,' 

NUMBE~SYSTEM 

18 22-Aug-17 lll Yr QUA NTZ(CALCU LA TION TRICKS/SHORT CUTS) 
' .. 

19 05-Sep-17 fll Yr SERIES & SEQUENCES 

20 10-0ct-17 Ill Yr VERBAL(BASlC GRAMMER) 

21 
17-0ct-17 Ill Yr ., SU BJ ECT, VERE$,A GREEM ENT 

22 24-0ct-17 l/1 Yr ARTICLES 
1 

23 24•Aug-1i 
IV Yr CA lCULA TION TRICKS 

' 

24 31-Aug-17 IV Yr PROBABILITY 

25 
05-Sep-17 IV Yr SERIES & SEQUENCES 

26 25-Ju/-17 Ill Yr RATIO & PERCENTAGES .,, ,, 

27 
01-Aug-17 Ill Yr PROFIT.& LOSS 

" 
,. 

". 

28 08-Aug-17 {II Yr : NUMBER SYSTEM .. , 

29 
22-Aug-17 l/1 Yr QUANTZ(CALCULAT/0.fj TRICKS/SHORT CUTS) 

30 
05-Sep-17 Ill Yr SERIES & SEQUENCES 

: 

31 
10-0ct-17 ll/ Yr · VERBAL(BA?:C GRAMMER) 

' -· -

32 17-0ct-17 Ill Yr '. SVBJECT,VER8,AGREEMENT 
1 

33 
24-0ct-17 Ill Yr 

' ' 
-ARTICLES 

: 

34 24-Aug-17 
IV Yr .. , . CALCULAT{ON TRICKS 

35 31-Aug-17 IV Yr PROBA/3/LITY 
,. 

36 
05-Sep-17 JV Yr SERIES & ~EQUENCES 
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- -
37 2S•Jul-17 Ill Yr RATIO & PERCENTAGES 

' ' 

' 

38 01-Aug-17 Ill Yr PROF!t& LOSS 

39 08-Aug-17 l/1 Yr NUMBER SYSTEM 
: 

40 22-Aug-17 /II Yr QUANtZ(CALCULATION TRICKS/SHORT CUTS) 

RESOURCE PERSONS IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-11 RESOURCE PERSON-S: 

S.NO Resource Person Name Rcasomi'J//J).ptilude;Tec~1cal 
-- ' • C 

1 R.SATYA SfJFT Sl(JLLS 
" 

3 l .NARESH 
.. APTITUDE ,, 

5 D.SHASH! l<UMAR 
SOFT Sl<ILLS 

-,. 

I•:XAM U ST IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

EEE DEPARTMENT SEM-II 

S.No Date of Exam Year and Section To.pie 

I 13-03-2018 
II-A Reasoning .... 

2 
19-03-2018 Jl-A 

: 
Aptitude 

3 
20-03-2018 11-B Aptitude 

4 15-03-2018 Ill Aptitude 

5 
16-03-2018 ll(A&/8) •' 

Reaspning 

-
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-
KHAJA SCHAil AHMED 

30 16C31A0341 MOHIUDDIN 

31 16C31A0343 KODATI VIGNESH 

32 16C31A0344 _KOKKONDA NAVYA 

33 16C31A0346 LADEVAMAN ~ 

34 16C31A0347 LAKKAKULA DILEEP 
' ' 

35 16C31A0348 MAGANTI NAGA SAi TEJA . 

36 16C31A0349 MAGHAPURAM RAJESH 

37 16C31A0351 MANTESH KUMAR RAJAK : 

38 16C31A0354 MOHAMMAD AFREEN 

39 16C31A0355 .MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SHAFI 

MOHAMMED ABDU L SUFIYAN 

40 16C31A0358 SIDDIQ 

41 16C31A0359 MOHAMMED AFROZ 

42 J6C31A0360 MOHAMMED IMRAN AHMED 

43 16C31A0365 MUNJA THARUNKUMAR ·, 

44 16C31A0369 NARRA VIVEK 

45 16C31A0370 PALAKALA DIVYA 
•. •: 

46 16C31A0371 PALAl<URTHI GOPI 

47 16C31A0373 PENTA DEVARAJU ,, 

48 
I 16C31A0374 Pl DI KALA BHOWTHIR . 

49 16C31A0377 PITTALA VINAY KUMAR : 

50 16C31A0380 PUNNAM SURENDER 

51 16C31A0385 SHIRIMALLA ROHAN KUMAR 

52 16C31A0393 VALISHETI PAVAN SAi 

53 16C31A03A4 GUDDU KUMAR 

54 16C31A03A7 MD AKBER ALI .-, 

55 17C35A0301 AVUNOORJ PRAVEEN 

56 17C3SA0302 BANOTH RAJU 

57 17C3SA0303 BIARAM REVANTH 

58 17C35A0304 BOLLAM YASHWANTHRAJ 

59 17C35A0305 DONTHA GANESH 

60 17C3SA0306 DUBALA NIKHIL 

61 17C3SA0307 EDUNOORI NAVEEN 

62 17C35A0308 GANDASIRI SAIKUMAR 

63 17C35A0309 JANGILI SATHISH 

64 17C3SA0310 KINNERA PRABHAKAR 

65 17C3SA0311 KOPPULA RAJU •, 

66 17C35A0312 KOTH ULA SAMATHA 

67 17C3SA0313 MAMIDALA STELLA 

68 17C35A0314 MANGA KIRAN 

69 17C35A0315 MANTHOJU SAi KRISHNA · 
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70 17C3SA0316 MOHAMMED HAFEEZ '. 

71 17C35A0317 MOHMMED SHAHANAAZ· 

72 17C35A0318 MOOLA MANIKANTA 

73 17C35A0319 NAGAVELI SATHVIKA 

74 17C35A0320 NALi MELA SH RUTHI 
' 

75 17C35A0321 NANAVEYINA RAJ KUMAR 

76 17C35A0322 NELAKUDITI RAGHU 

77 1705A0323 PODISHETTI SPANDHANA · 

78 17C35A0324 SHEIK QAMARUDDIN 

79 17C35A0325 THOTA UDAYABHANU 

80 17C35A0326 VANGA SANDHYA RANI 

81 17C35A0327 VOLLALA RAVITEJA 
'• 

THE LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CRT 2017-18 

STUDENT LIST Ill VEAR 

S.NO Hall ticket STUDENT NAME 

1 15C31A0301 ARSHANAPALLY NAGARAJU · 

2 15C31A0303 BANDOJU SHIVA KRUSHNA . 

3 1SC31A0304 BOLLOJU SHIVAKIRAN 

4 15C31A0305 CHALAPAKA SAi KRISHNA 

s 15C31A0306 CHENNABOINA SRIKA~ " 
6 15C31A0310 DURISHETTI DEVENDER -

7 15C31A0314 GATTU AKHIL KUMAR ... 

8 15C31A0315 JALAGAM ASHOK KUMAR 

9 15C31A0316 : JANAGAM SANTHOSH. 

10 15C31A0317 KAMAT AM PRASHANTH .. 
.. 

11 15C31A0318 KODIRIPAKA VENKATESH .. 
12 15C31A0319 KORIVI SAIKRISHNA . 

13 1501A0320 KOTA DIKSHITH 

14 15C31A0322 LAKKAKULA NAGARAJU 
. . 

15 1SC31A0323 MADISHETTY SAIKISHOR 

16 15C31A0324 MD. SHABAZKHAN 

17 15C31A0326 MOHAMMAD ASIF PASHA ... 

18 15C31A0327 MOHAMMAD WASIM .· 

MOHAMMED ZEESHAN · 
19 15C31A0329 SU HAIL 

20 1SC31A0330 MOHD JABAIR KHAN 

21 15C31A0331 NAREDLA KARTHIK 

22 15C31A0332 PAID I PALA ARUN KUMAR 

23 15C31A0333 PAINDLA PURUSHOTHAM 
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24 15C31A0335· REPAKA SHEKHAR 

25 15C31A0337 SAMA LA SAN DEEP 
. . 

26 15C31A0338 SIRIPURAM SAITEJA· 

27 15C31A0339 SRI RAMU LA PAVAN KALYAN '. 

28 1SC31A0341 THAGARAM RAJKOTI 

29 1SC31A0342 : VADIYALA LAXMINARAYA'NA 

30 15C31A0343 VUDURU PRUDHVI RAJ ·,· 
31 15C31A0344 AMGOTHU KALAYANI 

: , 

32 16C35A0301 ASIYA 

33 16C35A0302 BANDA KRISHNAGOPAL . . 
34 16C35A0303 BITLA PAVAN SAi l 

35 16C3SA0304 DEGARI M URALI .. 
36 16C3SA0305 GANDI NARESH 

: 
' ' 

37 16C3SA0306 GUTAM SANTOSH ·. 

38 16C35A0307 KEDHARI MANASA · · 

39 16C35A0308 KOLA RANJ ITH KUMAR 

40 16C35A0309 BHARATH 

4 1 l6C35A03 10 KOYYADA BHARGAV 
., 

42 16C35A03 l \ KUCHANA GOWTHAM KUMAR'· 

43 16C35A0312 MANTHANA ROHITH 

44 l6C35A0313 MATETI AKHILA . •, 

4 5 16C35A0314 MOHAMMED ABDULKHAD°EER 

46 16C35A0315 MOHAMMED SAME ER 

47 l 6C35A03l6 MOHD NASEERUDDIN FAISAL 

48 I 6C35A03 17 POSHALA AMANI . 

49 16C35A0318 POTLA SH RUTHI : 

50 16C35AQ319 PUTTA SRAVANTHI 

51 16C35A0320 SUNDARI SAIKIRAN 

VALUPAOASU KRISHNA 

52 16C35AOJ2 1 VAMSHI 

53 16C35A0322 VANAPARTHYANUSHA " 

54 16C35A0323 VANNAM RAVALI 

55 16C35A0324 SHIVA PRASAD 
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THE LIST OF STUDfiNTS REGISTERED FOR CRT 20 17-18 

STUDENT LIST IV VEAR 

S.NO HALLTICKET STUDENT NAME -. 

1 14C31A0301 ADHIMULA SANJAY 
: 

2 14C31A0303 ALETI PAVANKUMAR 

3 14C31A0305 ARRAMSHETTI MANOJ KUMAR· 

4 14C31A0306 ASAM SAIKRISHNA ' 

s 14C31A0307 BALABAKTHULA RAKESH KUMAR 

6 14C31A0308 BALLA YAKESH 
... 

7 14C31A0309 BANDARI NARES.H 

8 14C31A0310 BANDI MANOJ KUMAR : 

9 14C31A0311 BANOTH BALAGOPAL 

10 14C31A0313 BHUKYA SHIVA 

11 14C31A0315 BURLA RAJKUMAR 

12 14C31A0316 CHALLA DEVENDER REDDY 

13 14C31A0317 DARAVATH ASHOK 

14 14C31A0318. DASI PRUDHVIVARMA 

1S 14C31A0320 DULAM AKHIL 

16 I 14C31A0321 DURSHANAPALLI RAJESHWAR RAO 

17 14C31A0322 DURSHANAPALLY RAGHAVA 

18 14C31A0323 ELIMINETI RAKESH 

19 14C31A0324 GAMPA PREM SAGAR 

20 14C31A0325 GANDHAM SRINU .. 

21 14C31A0326 GUDIKANDULA SHYAM 

22 14C31A0327 JEEDI MAHEN KUMAR .. 

23 14C31A0330 KATTA UMA MAHESHWAR 
-

24 14C31A0331 MADIPEDDI SANDEEP 

25 14C31A0333 MQHAMMAD RASHID 

26 14C31A0334 MOHAMMAD TANZEEL AAFI 

27 14C31A0335 M OHAMMED GHUFRAN RAHIL 

28 14C31A0336 MOHAMMED WAYIZ 

29 14C31A0337 NASANI PAVAN KUMAR '• 

30 14C3-1A0338 PADI VIJAY KUMAR 

31 14C31A0342 RAMATENKI PRAVEEN 

32 14C31A0343 SADULA RAHUL 

33 14C31A0344 SYED ARSHAD ARAFATH RAZI · 

34 14C31A0345 SYED AYAZ HUSSAIN 

35 14C31A0346 TEJAVATH VINAY 

36 14C31A0347 VANKDOTHU UDAY KIRAN RAJ . 

37 14C31A0348 VANKUDOTH AKHIL 
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38 14C31A0350 VARIKUPPALA SAMBARAJU 

39 14C31A0352 VOODGULA KRANTHI KUMAR 

40 15C35A0301 ANUMANDLA SANDEEP . . 
41 15C35A0302 BAIRU NAGARAJU 

42 15C3SA0303 BATTULA RAJKUMAR ... 

43 15C35A0304 BHUKYA SUDHAKAR 

44 1SC35A0305 BUSSA SRIKANTH 

45 1SC3SA0306 CHILUKALA SHAILAJA 

46 15C35A0307 CHANIGARAM DEEPAK 

47 1SC3SA0308 DASI POOJA 

48 15C35A0309 DUVVA SOWMYA SRI 

49 1SC3SA0311 MATAPARTHI DURGA RAO 

so 1SC35A0312 MATTEWADA RAJU 

51 15C3,SA0313 MD IFROZ PASHA 

52 15C35A0314 MOHAMMAD ABDUL WASEEM. 

53 1SC35A0316 NAYANI MAHESH 

54 15C35A0318 RAYARAKULA ARJUN I . . -
55 15C35A0319 SHAIK PASHA 

56 15C35A0320 SRIKANTH THOUTAM 

57 1505A0321 TEJAVATHU UPENDAR RAO 

58 1SC3SA0322 TEPPA RAJU 

59 15C35A0323 THANGALLAPELLI MAHESH BABU 

60 15C35A0324 VANGALA VIGNESHWARA 
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. £std.: 2001 
\~ Balaji Institute of Technology ·& Science 
'-..._¥ Lnk:nep~1Uy, NARSAl\tIPET;-. vVm·imgnl - .506331 

BITS (Affiliated to JNTUH. Hyderabad and Ap'prond by t.be AICTE, New Delhi) 
.................. "'T www.bitswgl.ac.in email:principal@bitsw~l.adn :: Ph. 9866~ 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

MASTER Tl1"1E FROM CRT A.Y.2017-2018(1 SEM) 

IIT1rnYEAR T IME TABLE: 

' ' 
YEAR 

SECTION DAY PERIODS;1' 

III MONDAY V,VI,VIJ . · 
SATURDAY IV 

. . 

' I 

IV-YEAR Tll\llE TABLE: 

YEAR SECTION 
DAY PERIODS . 

B MONDAY V 

IV 
TUESDAY V 
FRIDAY VII 

A THURSDAY I .I l '• 

WEDNESDAY VII 

MASTER TIME FROM C RT A.V.2017-2018(U SEM) . 

II NllVEAR TIME TABLE: 

CRT 
STUDENTS 

' 

CRT ': 
STUDENTS 

.. 

CRT ' 

YEAR 
SECTION DAY PERIODS 

.' STUDENTS' 
< 

II • ' 
.. 

MONDAY VI ,Vil 
. . 

1111rnYEAR TIME TABLE : 

•' · 

SECTION DAY PERIODS ·: 
CRT .. 

YEAR . .. STUDENTS 
... 

III THURSDAY IIJ,(V : 

SATURDAY III,lV ' . • 

-

NON-CR'r 
STUDENTS 

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 

. -

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 
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IV VFAR TJME TABLE: - J 

YEAR DAY PERIODS 

IV-A WEDNESDAY Vl,VII 

IV-B FRIDAY VT,Vll 

·.,. 

CRT NON-CRT 
STUDENTS STUDENTS 

·. ' : 

.. 

.. 

~- ~ 
PrJnc,paJ 

811lajl lntitltute ofTecnnology & Scienc;; 
L:Jlt:n" o;il1y, Md !!' fl../ ;! r·,\ ·:>rn \JP. t, 

. ' 
' 

· ~ ,: . 5ft tj ;, :·.-: 
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RESOURCE PERSONS IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

ALL DF,PARTMENT OF SEM-1 RESOlJRCl~ PERSON~.: 

S.NO Resource Person Nnme Reasoning(.Aptitude/Technical 
.. 

I K.Prashanth P.ercentages 

2 K.Prashanth Profit & Loss 

3 K.Prashanth !Numbers 
. .. .. 

4 Suresh recovery of all t0pics 

5 M .Ramu :·Numbers 

6 
I 

M.Ramu Caluclations 

7 M.Ramu Probability 

8 M .Ramu 
, , 

Probability 

9 M.Ramu Probability 

.. 
10 M.Ramu Calendars 

11 M .Ramu 
.. Probability 

12 M.Ramu •'• ,f robability 
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EXAM LIST IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

1\.JE DEPARTMENT SEM-T 

S.No Date of Exam Year and Section 

I 24-07-2017 111/1 

2 
31-0?-201? Ill/I 

3 08-06-2017 111/1 

4 
08-08-2017 IV/1-B Section 

5 21/8/2017 111/1 

6 21/8/2017 IV /1-B Section 

7 22/8/2017 IV/1- B Section 

8 24/8/2017 IV/I-A Section 

·-

9 28/8/2017 IV/I-B Section 

10 28/8/2017 111/1 

11 29/8/2017 IV/1-B Section 

12 31/8/2017 IV/I-A Section 

: 

Topic 

Percentages 

,I 
Profit & Loss 

Numbers 

I recovery of all topics . 
: Numbers 

. ' 

Ca lucl~tions 

. , Proba;bility 
.• 

Probability 

Probability 

Calerj·dars 

Probability 

.. . Probability 
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.. . .. .... :. 

Estd.: 2001 

Balaj i Institute of Techr1ology & Science 
LaknepaUy, NARSA.l\1PET, \Varnngal - 506331 

(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad and Approved b~· the Al(;:TE, New Delhi) 
www.bitswgl.ac.i□ email:principal@bitswgl.ac.!n :: Ph. 98660 S.0044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.\VfSE 2017-2018 ECE DEPARTMENT STUDENT LfST: 

THE LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CRT 2017-18 II SEM 

II ECE STUDENTS LIST 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
l 15C31A0408 BANDAR! PAVITRAJA 

2 15C31A0411 BEJJENKI SRIKANTH .. , . 

3 15C31A0421 CHAMAKURA VINEETHKUMAR -
4 1SC31A0427 DHARANI SAIRAJA 

5 16C31A0402 ADI DELA SOWMYA REDDY ' 

6 16C31A0403 AFREEN 

7 16C31A0404 AFSHAN MEHAJABEEN 

8 16C31A0406 ALAGAM PAVAN KALYAN 

9 16C31A0407 ALLI VIDYA .. 

10 16C31A0408 AMIRISHETTI ANUSHA .. 
11 16C31A0410 ARE DIVYASREE .. 

12 16C31A0411 ATMAKURI SOUJANYA 

13 16C31A0412 AVADUTHA DIVYA 

14 16C31A0413 AZCYA NAGWISH ' : ' . 

15 16C31A0414 BAGAL AKASH 

16 16C31A0416 BALLA PAVANI SREE 

17 16C31A0417 BASWARAJU NIRANJAN ,• 

18 16C31A0418 BELA HARSHITHA : 

19 16C31A0419 BELA KEERTHANA 
I .. 

20 16C31A0420 BHUKYA GANESH 

21 16C31A0421 BHUKYA SHAILAJA 

22 16C31A0422 BOB BA HIMABINDHU 
": 

23 16C31A0423 BOIN! SAMBARAJU 

24 16C31A0424 BOLLA VISHNU PRASAD •. 

25 16C31A0425 BOLLEDLA PRIYA 

26 16C31A0426 BOMMAGANI AKHIL 

27 16C31A0421 BOMMAKANTI RAJKUMAR ,' 

28 16C31A0428 BURRA SOUJANYA 

29 16C31A0429 BURRA VISHRAM KUMAR 

30 16C31A0430 BUSHIRA 
-

31 16C31A0431 BYSU SRIKANTH 
: 

32 16C31A0432 CHALLA MANASA 
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,\ .. 

33 16C31A0433 CHATHARAJU PRAVEEN KUMAR 
.. 

34 16C31A0434 CHEERLA NIKITHA 

35 16C31A0435 CHENNURI KALPANA 

36 16C31A0437 CHIDURALA SHRAVYA .· 

37 16C31A0438 CHINTHAKINDI SANDEEP . •, 
38 16C31A0439 CHINTHAPATLA SAHAJA 

: 

39 16C31A0440 CHIRRAGONE SANKEERTHANA I 

40 16C31A0441 CHITLA AKSHAY 
; 

41 16C31A0442 DIDDI HARITHA 

42 16C31A0443 DIVYA BETHI ,•: 

43 16C31A0444 DUBYALA SRAVANI . 
44 16C31A0445 DUMPALA PRATHYUSHA 

45 16C31A0446 DUMPALA SAi LATHA 
,. 

.. 
46 16C31A0447 EJJAGIRI PRAVALIKA '• 

47 16C31A0448 ETTABOINA USHASRI 

48 16C31A044~ GAJJI SHARADHA 
' 

49 16C31A0452 GANGARAPU ARAVIND 

50 16C31A0453 GANG ULA AN USHA - ' '-

51 16C31A0454 GANTA SH RUTHI 

S2 GAAIDAS KAVYA SREE 
,, 

16C31A0455 
53 16C31A0456 GARNEPALLI SAi YASHWANTH 

54 16C31A0457 GOGULA PRIYADARSHINI 
-· 

55 16C31A0458 GOLi NAKSHATRA 

56 16C31A0459 GOPAGAN I SAi KUMAR .. 
.. 

57 16C31A0460 GUNDAVARAM CHANDU 

58 16C31A0461 GUNDU PALLAVI 

59 16C31A0463 GURRAM VINEETH " 

60 16C31A0464 GURRUM TRIVENI 

61 16C31A0465 JADI MADHAVI 

62 16C31A0466 JAJA RACHANA 

' 
S.No Roll No. Student Name 

' . 
1 16C31A0467 JANAGANI MURALI : 

2 16C31A0468 JANNAPUREDDY SHRESTA 

3 16C31A0469 JANNIGORALA SRITHULASI 
: . ' 

4 16C31A0471 KADARI ANIL 
' 

5 16C31A0472 KALLEPU HARIKA " -
6 16C31A0474 KAMUJULA SAIYASHWANTH .. 
7 16C31A0475 KANDAKATLA RAKESH 

,• 

16C31A0477 KATUKURI GOUTHAMI 
. . :·: 

8 
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9 16C31A0478 KODATI SUPRIYA .. - -

10 16C31A0479 KOKKONDA NAVYA 

11 16C31A0480 KOMMINENI MADHAVI -, .. 

12 16C31A0481 KOPPISHETTI PRIYANKA 
' 

13 16C31A0482 KOPPULA'AKHILA ,,, 

---

14 16C31A0483 KOTHA DUR.GA BHAVANI 

15 16C31A0485 KUNTA HARIHARAN .. -
16 16C31A0486 LINGALA MANASA KALYANI . 
17 16C31A0488 MADISHETTY VAMSHI ', ' 

18 16C31A0489 MAH MAD SEEMA : 

19 16C31A0490 MEKALA VENNELA 

20 16C31A0491 MERUGU SUSH MA SREE : 

21 16C31A0492 MOGULOJU VINAY _, 
·, · -

: 

22 16C31A0494 MOHAMMAD REHANA ' · -

23 16C31A0495 MOHAMMAD RUHEENA KOUSAR . 

24 16C31A0496 MOHAMMAD YASMEEN 

25 16C31A0497 MOTHE PRANEETHA .. 
. . 

26 16C31A0498 MUFSIRA 
.:• 
; 

27 16C31A04A2 MUSKULA HARINI 

28 16C31A04A3 NAGULA SRIKANTH . 
29 16C31A04A4 NALLA RAMYA 

·-
30 16C31A04A6 NALLURI SWARNA 

. . .. 

31 16C31A04A7 NERELLA MANASA ' 

32 16C31A04A8 NUNE SUSHMITHA 

33 16C31A04A9 NUN ELA PRASHANTH .· 

34 16C31A04BO PADIDALA RAJESH •. -
35 16C31A0481 PEEDDAMMALA KAVYA 

: . -
36 16C31A04B2 PENDELA VIJAY 

37 16C31A0484 PINGALI SAi CHANDRA ,,., 

38 16C31A0485 PINNINTI SANJANA REDDY 
l 

.. 
39 16C31A0486 POLATI SRILEKHA .. ' 
40 1601A0487 PRATHAPAGIRI TEJASRI 

41 16C31A04B8 PULi KRISHNA 

42 16C31A04CO RAJARAPU DIVYA 
C 
; 

43 16C31A04Cl RAMPELLI RAVALI 

44 16C31A04C2 RASAMALLA SRAVAN ·. 
-

45 16C31A04C3 ROTTE JAVA SREE .. 

46 16C31A04C4 ROYALLA MAHESH - . 

47 16C31A04C6 SAM REEN 
.. 
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48 16C31A04C7 SAMUDRALA PRAVEEN 

49 16C31A04C8 SANDA RAJESH 

50 16C31A04C9 SANGINENI HARICHANDANA f 

51 16C31A04D0 SAYABOINA VAMSHI KRISHNA 

52 16C31A04D1 SONY 
.. 

53 16C31A04D2 SRIRAM SUPRIYA -. 

54 16C31A0404 SURASANDYA > 

55 16C31A04D5 SU RASI NI HARi KA 

56 16C31A04D6 THAHA SAM REEN 
-. 

-
S.No Roll No. Student Name -

1 16C31A04D7 THALLAPALLY SAi KUMAR -
2 16C31A04D8 THATIKAYALA MADHUVANI \ 

3 16C31A04EO VADDI SRUJANA 

4 16C31A04El VALLANGI LAXMI PRASANNA ' 
-

5 16C31A04E3 VA LUSA SWAP NA RANI 
., 

6 16C31A04ES VEERAGANTI SRAVANI 

7 16C31A04E6 VELDHE PAVAN -~ 

8 16C31A04E9 VUPPULA HARITHA .. 
} 

9 16C31A04FO YATA SOUJANYA 
1 

10 16C31A04F1 YELLANKI HARIKRISHNA .. . 
11 16C31A04F2 ARVIND KUMAR 

12 16C31A04F4 GURIJALA SATHWIKA ,, 
-

13 16C31A04FS KAGITHAPU SAHITHYA 

14 16C31A04Gl RAKESH KUMAR '. 
•. 
'-

15 17C35A0401 ADEPU PAVANKUMAR 

16 17C35A0402 AJMERA GOVIND 
: 

17 17C35A0403 ANTHONY MARTINA JOSEPH 

18 17C3SA0404 ARIKALA MANOJ KUMAR 

19 17C35A0405 SANDI SWATHI · , 

20 17C3SA0406 BONAGANI PRANATHI 

21 17C35A0407 BU RA SAN DEEP 

22 17C35A0409 CH EVA SHRUTHI 
; 

23 17C35A0410 CHILUVERU KAVYASRI 
·, .. 

-
24 17C35A0411 GUGGILLA RAMBABU ·. 

25 17C35A0412 GUMPULA HINDHUSHA 

26 17C35A0413 JAKKULA HIMAVARSHA : 

27 17C35A0414 KATI PALLY SAIRAM .. 

28 17C35A0415 KODEPAKAPRATHYUSHA 

29 17C35A0416 HARITHA 
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-
30 17C35A0417 MANUGONDA RAJ ESH 

31 17C35A0418 MOHAMMAD SAMIUDDIN 

32 17C35A0419 M ULUKALLA SHARANYA t' 

33 17C35A0420 MUNIGALA SUPRIYA : 

34 17C35A0421 NAKKA THANUJA 
'. 

' 35 17C3SA0422 NOMULASONI 

36 17C3SA0423 PULICHERI VAMSHI ' 

37 17C35A0424 PUTTA ANAGHALAKSHMI .' 

38 17C3SA0425 SABBANI SPANDANA 

39 17C35A0426 SAMREEN AHMED! KHATOON . 

40 17C35A0427 SINGIREDDY SRUTHI ' : 

41 17C3SA0428 SYED GHOUSE PASHA 

42 17C35A0429 UCHITHA SAIKOUSHIK 

43 17C35A0430 VE MULA SRUTHI 
', 

I • 

A.Y.WISE 2017-2018 ECE DEPARTMENT STUDENT LIST: 

Ill ECE STUDENTS LIST 

. . . .. 
S.NO. H,T,NO. NAME OF Tl-IE STUDENT -

1 14C31A0420 GARIDAS HARISH 

2 15C31A0401 AAVULA VIKAS -
3 15C31A0402 ABBOJU KAVYASRI 

4 15C31A0403 AEKU SREEVANI 

5 15C31A0404 BANDARUSRILEKHA . ' 

6 15C31A0405 BADDAM PRAVALIKA : 
•. 

7 15C31A0406 BAJOJU PAVANI : 

8 15C31A0407 BALABATHULA RACHANA 

9 15C31A0409 BANKA NAVYA 

10 15C31A0410 BATTU RAJESH · :: 
" ,: 

11 15C31A0412 BHEEMREDDY SOWMYA 

12 15C31A0414 BODA RAVALI 

13 15C31A041S BOLANGANI MURALI 

14 1SC31A0416 BOLLA RAMESH 
: 

15 15C31A0419 BUDAGQNDA VANAJA 
.. 

16 15C31A0420 CHALLA PRANAY KUMAR 
. , .. 

17 15C31A0422 CHINNALA HARIKA 

18 15C31A0423 DAVU SHIRISHA '· .. 

19 15C31A0425 DESHINI NAVYA 
, , ,. 

20 15C31A0426 DEVULAPELLI GOUTHAMI 

21 15C31A0428 DUDDE SOUMYA 
: 
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i.2 15_C31_A0429 DUMPALA VARUN .. 
·. 

23 15C31A0430 EDHA RASAGHNYA ' 

24 15C31A0431 EMMIDISHETTI TH RIVEN I .. 
25 15C31A0433 GAJAVELLY RAMYA 

26 15O1A0434 GAJE SURESH . 

27 15O1A0435 GAJULA RAJESH ' .. 
28 15C31A0436 GANDHASIRI PRUDHVIRAJ 

29 15C31A0437 GODASI RAVALI : 

30 15C31A0438 GUNPULA YAMUNA KUMARI : : ,· 

31 15C31A0439 GURRAPU SNEHA 
.. 

32 15C31A0441 JANNAPUREDDY SREEJA 

33 15O1A0442 JANNU VARUN 

34 15C31A0443 JILLELA SUPRIYA REDDY 

35 15C31A0444 KAKKERLA SOUMYA : 

36 1SC31A0445 KALVACHARLA RASHMITHA 
: 

37 15C31A0446 KAMPELLY DIVYA 

38 1SC31A0447 KANDAGATLA SRUJANA 

39 15O1A0450 KANNEBOINA VANDHANA 
: 

40 15C31A0451 KASAM ANOJA . . 
- 41 15C31A0452 KATANGURI NANDINI ··· - -

42 15C31A0453 KATIPELLY ANUSHA '· -
43 15C31A0454 KISTAM RAMYARANI '. 

44 15C31A04SS KONKA PRAVALIKA 
. •, 

45 15C31A0457 KOTA SA THVI KA .' 

46 1SC31A0458 KOTAGIRI ANUDEEP 

47 15C31A0459 KOTHAGATTU MOUNIKA :: 

48 1SC31A0460 KUDIKALA AKHIL ' 
49 1SC31A0461 KUSNA MANASA : 

50 15C31A0462 LETHAKULA SATHWIKA REDDY 

51 15C31A0463 LINGALA PRAVALIKA 

52 15C31A0464 MADDELA NAVE ENA 
,· 

53 15C31A0465 MADSU VIHARIKA .-
54 15C31A0466 MAHALAXMI SHIVAKUMAR 

55 15C31A0467 MANDA MOUNIKA 

56 15C31A0468 MARKA DEEPPIKA .. 
57 15C31A0469 MASANI KARNAKAR ' 

58 15C31A0470 MATETI PRATHYUSHA 

59 15C31A0472 MOHAMMED NIKHATH SANIYA 

60 15C31A0473 NAGANABOINA SH RUTHI 

61 15C31A0474 NALLA AKHILA 

62 15C31A0475 NAMPALLY HARSHINI 
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63 15C31A0476 NIMAKANTI PRATHYUSHA 

64 1SC31A0477 PASUNUTHI NAGARANI 

65 15C31A0479 PERU MAN DLA SRIKANTH 
; 

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAM E OF THE STUDENT ' ·' 

1 15C31A0480 PINIGANI MANASA 

2 15C31A0481 PITTA SAi KRISHNA 
.. .. 

3 15C31A0482 PODDUTURI HINDUJA 

4 15C31A0483 POLAM LIKITHA .. 
5 15C31A0484 PORANDLA PRIYANKA 

6 15C31A0486 POSHALA REKHIL 

7 15C31A0487 PULIVARTHI NAVEEN VAMSHI ,, 

8 15C31A0489 REDDY PRATHYUSHA 

9 1SC31A0490 REHANA 

10 1SC31A0491 REVELLI PRAVALIKA " 

11 15C31A0492 RUDROJU SUSHMITHA .. •, 

12 1SC31A0494 SAMPELLI PRAVEEN RAO 

13 15C31A0495 SANGINENI PRIYANKA 
: 

' 
14 is□1A0496 SANUGOJU SUSMITHA . . . 
15 15C31A0498 SHAIK MAIMUNA 

·. .. 

16 15C31A0499 TASLEEM SULTANA 
. .. 

'. 

17 15C31A04A0 THATIPELLY PAVAN 

18 15C31A04A1 THOGARU SPAN DANA 

19 15C31A04A3 VAVILALA RADHIKA 

20 15C31A04A4 VELPULA PRIYANKA .. 
21 15C31A04AS VENGALA KEERTHANA 

22 15C31A04A6 VENGALA SAN M ITHRA 

23 15C31A04A7 VENGALA SWATH I 

24 1SC31A04A8 VIDYULA PRAVALIKA REDDY 
; 

25 1SC31A04A9 BEJJANKI SWATHI 

26 15C31A0480 PASULETI VIVEK .. 

27 15C31A04B1 KJYOTHI SWAROOPINI 

28 15C31A04B3 MULAKALAPELLY LAHARI 

29 1SC31A04B4 AKULASANDYA RANI 

30 15C31A0485 RAVULA AKHILA GRUNNI 
.. 

31 1SC31A04B6 SAROJ KUMAR PASWAN -

32 16C35A0401 AMPATI DIVYA VANI 

33 16C35A0402 ANJUM SULTHANA 

34 16C35A0403 BALAGANIPRASHANTH : 
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35 16C35A0404 BALOJU VINAY 

36 16C35A0405 BANDARI KAVYASRI .• 

37 16C35A0406 BANDI RAHU L ·' 

38 16C35A0407 BHUKYA AMALA 

39 16C35A0409 CHINDAM SONIA : 

40 16C35A0410 DARIPALLY MOUNIKA ; . . . . 

41 16C35A0411 DASARI NA1ARAJ 

42 16C35A0412 DONGALA SWARNA KU MARI 

43 16C35A0413 HANAMKONDA DIVYA .. . 
, , 

44 16C35A0414 KANDIKONDA BHAVYA " 
: . 

45 16C35A0415 KOMAKULA RENUKA .' 

46 16C35A0416 KOMATI SHASHIDHAR 
, , 

47 16C35A0417 KONGARA SHASHIKANTH .-
'' 

48 16C35A0419 KUNURU SHAILAJA 

49 16C35A0420 LAVIDYA RAJESHWARI 

50 16C35A0421 MANASA DHONIKALA 

51 16C35A0422 MARRIPELLI VINOD KUMAR 

52 16C35A0423 MATTEPALLY NAVYA 

53 16C35A0424 MOHAMMAD ROZEENA 

54 16C35A0425 MOHAMMED ABIDH •' . 

55 16C3SA0427 NEERATI SAICHARAN 

56 16C3SA0428 NUNETI RAJESH . ' •' 

57 16C35A0429 RAMAGIRI RAHUL 

58 16C35A0430 RANGU PRAVEEN 
" 

" 

59 16C3SA0431 REDDY DEVENDER .. 

60 16C35A0432 SUNKARI MOUN/KA 
\' 

,, , 

61 16C35A0433 THATIPAMULA SRINIVAS : 

62 16C35A0434 THOTA ARUN 

63 16C35A0435 VEMULA PREETHI . . 
':' 
,•· 

A.V.WISE 2017-2018 ECE DEPARTMENT STUDENT .LIST: 

IV ECE STUDENTS LIST 
. 

S.No Roll No, Student Name 
. 

1 13C31A0405 ANANTHULA RAJ ESH . ' 
' 

2 14AN1A0401 BHATTU SRAVANTHI 

3 14AN1A0402 BOCHU SAISUCHARITHA -. 

4 14AN1A0403 GANN EBO/NA SUSHMA • • ' , . 
. ' 

5 14AN1A0404 GOWRISETTY APOORVA 

6 14AN1A0405 KALURI SHIVA SAi TEJA . ' ' 
7 14AN1A0406 MACHARLA SANDHYA .• 
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8 14AN1A0408 THAKKELLAPALLY SREEVASTAV . . 

9 14AN1A0410 VANCHANAGIRI SRAVANI -
10 14ANlA04l1 VELIGl:TI PRIYANKA 
11 14C31A0401 AAKULA DAMODAR 

.. 
' 

12 14C31A0402 ANUMASA RASHMITHA I ,, 

13 14C31A0403 ANUMULA SHRAVAN ' ' : 

14 14C31A0404 ATYAM BHUVANA 
., 

15 14C31A0406 BANDAR! SRI DHAR 

16 1401A0407 BAND! SRIKANTH 

17 14C31A0409 BELEDE SAi KUMAR : ~-
18 14C31A0411 BOLLAM PRAVALIKA 

., 

19 14C31A0415 DASARI DEEPAK 
,, 

20 14C31A0416 DASYAM RAVALI 

21 14C31A0417 DIDDI RAMEELA 
; 

22 14C31A0418 ELAPANTI MADHURISRI - '•• 

23 14C31A0419 GAJJALA PRATHIBHA ' ' 
24 14C31A0422 JANGALA BHAVITHA 

25 14C31A0424 KAMATAM VINAY KUMAR ' 
26 14C31A0425 KANNEBOINA MANASA 

27 14C31A0426. KANUKUNTLA LAVAN KUMAR 

28 14C31A0427 KARMINDLA SRILATHA ' ' 

29 14C31A0428 KODISHALA SH RUTHI 

30 14C31A0429 KOMMINENI YAMIN! . '· -
31 14C31A0430 KONGA PRAVALIKA 

32 14C31A0431 KORRA PRESILLA : ,'• ,, 
33 14C31A0432 KUSA HARSHAVEENA 

34 14C31A0433 LEKKALA SRUTHI 
I 

35 14C31A0434 MACHANA MOUNIKA ·, 

36 14C31A0435 MADISHETTI MANASA 

37 14C31A0436 MADISHETTI SWATHI " 
: 

38 14C31A0437 MARTHA MYTHRI 
: 

39 14C31A0438 MASADI MADHUKAR 

40 14C31A0439 MERUGULA SAN DEEP 

41 14C31A0440 MIRIYALA NAGARAJU 

42 14C31A0441 MOGILOJU SUSHMA 

43 14C31A0442 MOHAMMED RASHEED PARVEZ ,, "o 

44 14C31A0443 MOUNIKA DARA 

45 14C31A0444 MULAKALAPALLI GEETHASRI 

46 14C31A0445 MUNIGETI HARITHA 

47 14C31A0446 MUNUKUNTLA CHAITANYA 

48 14C31A0447 NAGINENI SRUJANA 

49 14C31A0448 NAMA VENKATESH ' . . 

50 14C31A0449 PALLAKONDA JYOSHNA .. . 
51 14C31A0452 PEDDI SUPRIYA .. 

.' 

52 14C31A0453 PITTA RUCHITHA ' 

53 14C31A0454 POLUSANI PRAVALIKA ·' 
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.. 

54 14C31A04S5 PUNNAM DIVYA I 

. ' 

55 14C31A0456 RESHMA 
56 14C31A0457 RIZWANA BEGUM ,, 

57 14C31A0458 RON DLA SRA YES REDDY 
58 14C31A0460 SlllVERU RAVALIKA 
59 14C31A0461 SINGATHI NAVYA 
60 14C31A0462 SUM MAYA MAH IWISH : 

61 14C31A0463 SUNKARI RUCHITHA 
62 14C31A0464 TEEGALA AN USHA 
63 14C31A0465 THIPPANI MOU NIKA 
64 14C31A0466 UZMA UROOJ 
65 14C31A0467 VANAM NIKHITHA SREE . 

' -
66 14C31A0468 VELUPULA NAVEEN YADAV . . . ·-

67 14C31A0469 VENGALA SANJAY ' 

68 14C31A0470 VENNAMPALLY PRANAYA 
69 14C31A0471 VADA ASHWINI .• . 

.. 
70 15C35A0403 BAIRI LAVANYA 
71 15C35A0404 BANDICHANDRASHEKAR 
72 15C35A0405 BODA PAVAN • . " 

73 15C35A0406 BOLUGODDU ANILKU MAR ,. 

74 15C35A0407 CHENNOJU SRAVANKUMAR ,'. 

75 1SC35A0408 GONELASWATHI ., 

76 15C35A0409 GOSIKONDA PRAMOD 
77 15C31A0410 KADARALASHANTHAN .. ·-

78 15C35A0411 KARRA MAOHU .. 

79 15C35A0412 KUN DE RAMESH : 

80 15C35A0413 MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR PASHA 
,, 

81 15C35A0414 MORR! NARESH 
82 15C35A0415 PATTEM SARESH ; 
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Estd.: 2001 

~· Balaji Institute of Te~hnology-~& Science 
Lalmepally, NARSAl\lIPET, vVnnmgal - :506331 

(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad and 'Approv ed l) y the 
0

,'\.JCT£, New t;)elhl) 
www.bitswgl.ac.in email:principal@bitswgtac'..in : : Ph. 986Q0 50044, Fax 08718-230521 BITS 

NAA'MAMP£'.T 

Academic Year 2017-18(1 Scm) 

11 "'0YEAR TIME TABLE: 

YEAR 
SECTION DAY 

II ' A TUESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

II B WEDNESDAY 
SATURDAY 

II C TUESDAY 
THURSDAY 

PERIODS 

III 
V 
IV 
VII ., 

V 
IV 

' 
YEAR 

SECTION DAY PER~ODS · 

III-A B TUESDAY VII 
WEDNESDAY I,JI 

III-B A TUESDAY [,I[ 

WEDNESDAY VII -

FROM lVlASTER TIME CRT A.Y.2017-2018(11 SEM) 

TI M>YEAR lTlVIE TABLE : 

,• 

; 

CRT , 
STUDENTS 

; 
1 

CRT 
STUDENTS 

, 
-

•· 

' 

·' ,. 

CRT 
YEAR 

SECTION DAY PERIODS .. ·,. STUDENTS: 
. ' 

MONDAY 1,11 
... 

II A 
THURSDAY IV 

II B TUESDAY 111,IV 
), 

,· 

II C WEDNESDAY V,VJ .. 
SATURDAY III 

NON-CR.T 
STUDENTS 

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 
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IJt1rnyRA R TIME TABLE: 

; CRT : NON-CRT YEAR DAY PERIODS 
·STUDENTS I STUDENTS 

III-B SATURDAY 1,11 
.. 

MONDAY Vil 
Ill-A WEDNESDAY V .. , , 

FRIDAY 1,11 -

~ ~;;\ h('(,,,~N " --u ~ 'V -
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s. 

RESO URCE PERSONS TN A.Y.20l7-2018: 

ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-I RESOURCE PERSONS: 
. . -

S .NO Resource Person Name Reasoning/Aptitude/Technical 
1 PRASHANTH PERCENT AGES 
2 PRASHANTH ' PROFIT AND LOSS 
3 PRASHANTH NUMBER SYSTEM 
4 PRASHANTH NUMBER SYSTEM METHODS 

5 PRASHANTH NUMBER. SERIES 
6 RAMU CALENDERS 
7 SHESHU . :. BASICS OF-:GRAMMER 
8 . . . SHESHU SUBJECT, VERB, AGREMENT 
9 SHESHU TENSES &,ARTICLES 

10 
PRASHANTH PERCENT AGES & AVERAGES 

DATA INTERPRETATION. 
11 PRASHANTH TIME, SPEED, DISTANCE 
12 PRASHANTH NUMBER SERIES,:CUBES SQUARES 

13 
PRASHANTH .. · PERMUTATIONS AND 

' ' COMBINATIONS 
14 PRASHANTH PROBA-BILITY 
l5 SHESHU BASICS OF:GRAMMER 
16 SHESHU- .. EMAIL WRITING 

17 
SHESHU GRAMMER- ERROR CORRECTIONS, 

.. . JDENTIFTCA TIONS 

EXAM LIST IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

ECE DEPARTMENT SEM-1 ,. 

. .. 
S.NO Qat~ of E!atn Year and Section .:_ Topic, . 

1 2'5/7/ 17 Ill-A PERCENT Ad ES 
' 

2 1/8/217 l/1-A PROFIT A.ND LOSS 

3 8/8/17 Ill-A .·, NUMBER SYSTEM 

4 28/8/17 f/1-A . NUMBER SYSTEM METHODS 

5 5/9/ 17 Ill-A NUMBER SERIES 

6 19/9/ 17 Ill-A · CALENDERS 

7 I 0/10/l 7 !II-A BASICS OF GRAMMER 
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8 17/ l 0/ 17 11/"A . ··. : SUBJECT, VERB, AGREMENT 

9 24/ 10/2017 Ill-A TENSES & ARTICLES 

10 26/7/ 17 fll-8 PERCENT AGES .. 
: 

11 2/8/17 11/-8 PR0Fi-T AND LOSS 

9/8/1 7 
.. 

NUMBER SYSTEM 12 ll/-8 

13 30/8/ I 7 111-8 NUMBER SYSTEM METHODS 
- -

14 6/9/ 17 ll/-B NUMBER SERIES -
' 

15 20/9/17 ll/-B CALENDERS 

16 11 / l 0/l 7 lll-B BASlCS·OF GRAMMER 

17 18/10/ 17 lll-B .. SUB.JECi, VERB, AGREMENT 

18 25/ l0/2017 
I 

111-8 TENSE.S & ARTICLES 

19 
26/7/1 7 

JV-A & 8 
PERCENT AGES & AVERAGES 

DATA INTERPRETATION. 

20 2/8/17 
JV-A & 8 

TlME; SPEED, DISTANCE 

21 9/8/ 17 JV-A & B NUMBER SERIES,CUBES SQUARES 

22 30/8/ 17 IV-A & B PER:MUTATI0NS AND COMBINATIONS . ' - . 

23 20/9/ 17 IV-A & 8 PROBABILITY 

24 11/10/ I 7 IV-A & B BASICS·:OF GRAMMER 
•. 

25 18/10/ I 7 JV-A & B ' E MAIL WRITING 
• . 

26 
25/ 10/2017 

IV-A & B 
GRAMMER- ERROR CORRECTIONS, 

IDENTIFICATIONS 

: . 
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Q 
BITS 
'"'fA ra- •A.- ... 11:::T 

Estd.: 2001 

Balaji Institute of Tec hnology & Science 
LakncpaUy. NARSAlVIPET. \ -Vanm gaJ - 50.;>331 

(Aftl>lated lo .TNT'l'H, H~·derabad a nd Apprqvecl b~- Lbe AICTE, New Oelhl) 
www.bitswgl.ac .in email:princi1>al@bitswql.ac.i11_· :: Ph. 98660 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE 2017-2018 CS.Ii: .DEPARTMENT STUDENT L fST: 

HYEAR 

.. 
S.No Roll Number Name of the Candidate . -

1 15C31A0501 A SHARANYA 
: 

2 16C31A0502 ABBU DILEEP REDDY 
: 

3 16C31A0503 ACCHA MANOJ 

4 16C31A0504 ADULAPURAM MANOJ KUMAR 

5 16C31A0505 AILU RANADHEER '' ·, 

'. 6 16C31A0506 AKUTHOT A RACH ANA .. 

7 16C31A0507 AMRUTHAM MAMATHA 
: 

8 16C31A0508 ANNARAPU RAJESH 
,. 

' ' 9 16C31A0S09 ARE DEEPIKA : -

lO lGC31A9510 AYESHA AM REEN ' . 
-· - -

11 15C31AOS11 BANDAR! SUSHMA 
: . , 

12 16C31A0512 BANGARI MADHURI 

' 13 16C31A0513 BANOTHU MOUNIKA ·-·-

14 16C31A0514 BARUPATI PAVAN : 

15 16C31A0515 BASWARAJU BHARATH 
-, : 

a 

16 16C31A0516 BATH ULA AKSHAY KUMAR --

17 16C31A0517 BHUPELLI PREM KUMAR _. .. 

18 16C31A0518 BODA MOUNIKA 
·' 

. . 
19 16C31A0519 BONGU SAISHA 

20 16C31A0S20 BOTLA RAJESH 

21 16C31A0521 BUBATTULA PAVAN! -

22 16C31A0522 BURRA PREETHAM --

23 16C31A0524 CHALLA SHI RISHA .. -. 
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. . --

24 16C31A0525 CHERUKU SOWMYA 

25 16C31A0526 DARAM PRATHYUSHA -· 

26 16C31A0527 DARAVATH ARUNA 

27 l 6C31A0!28 DARLA SRll<ANTH ' 
28 16C31AOS29 DASARI RAKESH 

29 16C31A0530 DEVALLA RAGINI : ' : 

30 16C31A0531 DONGRI SRAVANI >, 

31 16C31AOS32 EPPAKAYALA AKANKSHA 

32 16C31AOS33 ESLAVATH SUMAN .. 
33 16C31A0534 ETURI KRISHNAPRASADRAO 

,' 

34 16C31A0535 GAOi PELLI RACH ANA 
' 

35 16C31A0536 GANDI MEENA KUMARI 
., 
·,, 

.. 
36 16C31A0537 GANDRA SAi DEEP REDDY 

,, ' • 

37 l6C31AOS38 GODISHALA KEERTHANA ' -
38 16C31A0539 GOLi DEVIKA . . 

" 

39 16C31A0540 GOVINDHULA NAGARAJU '• 

., 
40 16C31AOS41 GUDIPATI BHARGAVI 

--

: 
41 16C31A0S42 GUDUGUNTALA LAXMI SAi . 

42 16C31A0543 HUMA TAUSEIF '. 

43 16C31A0544 JADALA SNAHIKA 

44 16C31A0545 JANGA SRI KAR 

45 16C31A0546 JANGALA SUPRIYA ' 

46 16C31A0547 JANG ETI SAGAR 

47 16C31AOS48 JARATI VINEELA . 

48 16C31A0549 JIJULA SAMATHA 
I 

49 16C31A0550 JODE DIPAK LAXMAN 
,, 

50 16C31A0551 KADIVENDI SAi TEJA '• 

51 16C31A0552 KANNABOINA SWETHA 
I 

52 16C31AOSS3 KARKA DEEKSHITH REDDY 

53 16C31A0554 KAVERI RAVINDAR ASHOK . 
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.. 

54 16C31AOSSS KESHABOINA AKANKSHA 

55 I 16C31A05S6 KOLAANfTHA 

56 16C31A0557 l<OLLURI SNEHITHA 

57 16C31AOS58 KONDAM ANUSHA 

58 16C31A0559 KONOAM RAMYA .. 
59 16C31A0560 KONDLE GAYATHRI ' 

, ·' 

60 16C31A0561 KOYYADA LIKHITHA 

61 16C31A0562 MACHERLA SAi PRACHOTHAN 

62 1601A0563 MAOUPU BHARGAVI 
·, 

. . 
63 16C31AOS64 MAGGIDI BHAVANA 

64 16C31A0S65 MAHESH VYSHNAVI 
. '• 

65 16C31A0566 MAMINDLA PELLI MANASA 
. 

66 16q1A0567 MANCHIKANTI MAHESH 

67 16C31A0S68 MANCHIKATLA SAi PRIYA 

158 16C31A0569 MARKA KALYANI 

69 16C31A0S70 MENDE SRUJANA 

70 16C31A0571 M ITTAPELLY SUPRIYA 
.. 

71 16C31A0572 MIYAPURAM RACHANA .. , 

72 16C31A0574 MOHOASIFA 
.. .. 

73 16C31A0575 MUHAMMAD SAMEER 

74 l6CUAOS?6 MUNAZZA NAZNEEN 

75 16C31A0577 NAG ULA SRIJA 
,. 
' . 

76 16C31A0578 NAMINDLA SHRAVANI : 

77 16C31A0579 
:> 

NARMETA NIDHI 

' 78 16C31A0S80 NAYAKAPU AKHILA 

79 16C31A0581 NEELAM VAMSIKRISHNA : 

80 16C31A0582 NERELLA MADHUKAR -
I 

81 16C31A0583 NILOFERFATHIMA .. 

82 16C31A0584 PARAKALA SRUJANA ' 
83 16C31A0585 PARVATHAPU PREM KUMAR 

., ' · . 
, 
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84 16C31A0586 PATHIPAKA MANASA 

85 16C31A0587 POKATHOTI SOUMYA 
',' 

86 16C31A0588 POLEPALLY REKHA 

87 16C31A0S89 POTTABATHINI RAVALIKA .. 
'' 

88 16C31A0590 PU LLURI VIKAS 

89 16C31A0591 PULLURU MAHENDHAR : 

_ 9_0 1GC31A0592 ' PU LUGU PREETHI - · . . 
91 16C31A0593 ~ NIHAL ' 1 -

92 16C31A0594 RADAPAKA ASHOK 

93 16C31A0595 RADAPAKAPRASHANTH 
: 

94 16C31A0596 RALLABANDI CHAITANYA : 
.. 

' • 

95 16C31A0597 RALLABANDI SATHWIKA : 

.. 
96 16C31A0598 RAMA KARUNYA 

,, 
97 16C31A0599. SALLA ANUDEEP 

,. 

98 16C31A0SAO SALWA MUMTAZ 

99 16C31A0SA1 SAMEENA KOUSAR 
: 

100 16C31A0SA2 SARDAR GAGANDEEPKAUR 

101 16C31AOSA3 SAYED SHAZIYA 

102 16C31A0SA4 SHAIKASAMA . 
r 

103 16C31A05AS . SHAIK MAZAHAR 
:, 

104 :t6C31A0SA6 SHANIGARAM SAIVARSHINI 

105 16C31A05A7 SIDDA SMARAN 
: 

•. 

106 16C31A0SA8 SRIPELL Y RAJ ESH 

107 16C31A0SA9 SUMAYA ' 

108 16C31A0SB0 SYED RIZWAN HUSSAIN 

109 16C31A0581 SYED SHABBEER " 

110 16C31A0582 THAKUR NIKHITHA 
,, 

- - ~ 

111 1GC31AOSB3 i HANDA MADHUMITHA 

112 16C31A0SB4 THATIKONDA SANDEEP " . 
,: 

113 16C31AOSBS VADDEPALLY VIGNESH 
' . 
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-. -,, .. 
114 16C31AOSB6 VAN AMA SUSHMITHA 

115 16C31A05B7 VELAGANDULA NIKHIL 
" 

116 16C31A05B8 VODAPALLY SHIRISHA 
. . 

117 16C31AOSB9 YASMEEN ' 

118 16C31AOSCO tv10 SIRAJ HUSSAIN ANSARI 
-

119 16C31AOSC1 SAHVAZ KHAN -. ' 

A.Y.WJSE 20 17-2018 CSI~ .DEPARTMENT STUDENT LIST: 

III YEAR 
.. . 

'' 

S.No Roll Number Name of the Candidate .-:· 

1 1SC31A0501 ADLURI NIKHITHA 

2 15C31A0502 ADUNURI SAi 
,, . 
. 

3 15C31A0503 ALLAPATI YESHWANTH REDDY 
.. 

4 15C31A0504 AMANAGANTI NIHARIKA REDDY -

s 15C31AOSOS AMANCHA PRAVALIKA ,, 

6 1SC31A0506 AMMA RAMYA 

7 1SC31AOS07 .ANDALAM VAISHNAVI 
•' 

8 1SC31AOS08 ARRABOINA KEERTH I 'i .. ,. 

9 
I 

15C31A0509 BARUPATI SNEHA - -
10 1SC31A0510 BEJJANKI DINESHC:HARY ! 

' ' 
11 15C31A0511 BETH! VAMSHIKRISHNA ' 

; 

12 15C31A0512 BH EEM REDDY TEJA 

13 15C31A0513 BHEERAM SUSHMA ' . .. 

14 15C31A0514 BINGI THANMAI 
, . 

15 15C31A0515 BODHE PRATHYUSHA 
.. 

16 15C31A0516 BUDDE NIMISHA ,. 

17 1SC31A0517 CHADA RAJ KUMAR · . .. 
18 15C31AOS18 DEEKONDA RAVALISRI 

-
19 15C31A0519 DESHINI DILEEP KUMAR 

20 15C31A0520 DHARANI SHRUTHI 

21 15C31A0521 DIMIKI LAVANYA ,, 

22 15C31A0522 DURSHANAPALLY SRAVANTHI · 

23 15Cp1AOS23 DURSHANAPALLY VAMSHI KRISHNA RAO .. 
24 15C31A0524 ELUVAKA SAINIHARIKA : 

25 15C31A0525 EMMADI VISHALA ' 
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.. 
26 15C31A0526 -ERRAM SANDHYA RANI 

27 15C31A0527 GADDAM NIKHILA ' 

28 15C31A0528 GANAVENI SANGEETHA •' . 
29 15C31A0529 GANDRAKOTA RADHIKA , 

30 15C31A0530 GANGI RANJEETH KUMAR 
I 

' 
31 15C31A0532 GORANTALA SRIKANTH 

32 15C31A0533 GORRE AMANI ' 

33 15C31A0534 GOURISHETTI SRAVAN KUMAR, ~ 

34 15C31A0535 GUDURU NITHIN KRISHNA 

35 15C31A0536 GULLAPALLY NAGARAJU 

36 15C31A0537 GUNDAVARAM BHAVANA 

37 15C31A0538 GUNDETI SHIRISHA 

38 1SC31A0539 KAKKERLA SANDHYA -
$9 15C31AQ~40 KARUKURIBHARATH 

40 1SC31A0541 KASTHURI KAVYA 
.. , 

41 15C31A0542 KATHI AKHILA , 

42 15C31A0543 KETHIDI PRAVALIKA -· 

43 15C31A0544 KONDRA SHIVA PRASAD ' 

44 15C31A0545 KOR KET A JANGU -
45 15C31A0S46 KUNAMALLA LAKSHMAN KUMAR 

46 15C31A0547 KU NDE AKHILA 
47 15C31A0S48 LAKA PRASHANTH 

. . 
48 1SC31A0549 LAVUDYA DIVYA 

. . 

49 15C31A0SS0 MADISHETTY SOUMYA 

so 15C31A0551 MALAPATI YESHWANTH REDDY: ,• 

51 15C31A0552 MALYALA ANIL KUMAR : 
- . 

52 15C31A0553 MAMIDI PRUDHVI ' . , 

53 15C31AOS54 MD GHUFRAN ALEEM ABDUR ,RAHEEM 

54 15C31A0SSS MERUGU SRAVYA : 

55 1SC31A0556 MITTAPELLY RAVAL! ~ :. 
S6 15C31A0557 MOHAMMAD ABU HURERA --
S7 1SC31AOSS8 MOHAMMAD RIZWANA ' 

58 15C31A0559 MOHAMMAD THASLEEMA ' 
59 15C31A0560 MUCHA PRATHAP REDDY - ' -. 
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, , 

A.Y.WISE 2017-2018 CSE: DEPARTMENT STUDENT UST: 

JV YEAR 

S.No Roll Number 

1 14C31A0501 

2 14C31A0502 

3 14C31A0503 

4 14C31A0504 

5 14C31AOS06 
6 14C31AOS07 
7 14C31AOS08 

8 14C31A0509 

9 14C31A0510 

10 14C31A0511 

11 14C31A0512 

12 14C31A0513 

13 14C31A0514 

14 14C31A0515 

15 14C31A0516 

16 14C31A0517 

17 14C31A0518 

18 14C31A0519 
19 14C31A0520 
20 14C31A0521 

21 14C31A0522 

22 14C31A0523 

23 14C31A0524 
24 14C31A052S 
25 14C31A0526 

26 14C31A0527 

27 14C31A0528 

28 14C31A0529 

29 14C31A0530 

30 14C31A0531 

31 14C31A0532 

32 14C31A0533 

33 14C31A0534 
34 14C31A0535 

35 14C31A0536 

36 14C31A0537 

37 14C31A0538 

Name of the Candidate 

ALLAM USHA SRI 

ALU RI SAISHRUTHI 

ALVALA SUSHMA 

APSHAUNNISA 

BAIRI HEMANTH REDDY 

BAJJORI MANISH 

BAYYA POOJA 

BAZAR NIKITHA 

CHENNURI ANUSHA 

... . · •· 

., 

.-. 

: \'· 

' 
" 

CHIGURU LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

DAMODAR BAJAJ " 

DESHINI RAVALIKA 

DEVULAPELLI BHARGAVI 

DHANABOIANA VENNELA 

EPPAKAYALA AKHILA ~ 

GADDE SAi KUMAR 

GANGULA PRASANNA REDDY 

GIDDE SRUTHI 

GOLUSULA ADITYA 

GUDIKANDULA SWATH I 

GUDURU AMANI 

HUMERA NAAZ 

JAM PALA JAYANTH : 

JAM PALA SRUJANA ' 

KANAKAM SONY 
KANMANTHA REDDY SAi KIRAN REDDY 

KATANGURI SUJITH REDDY 
.' 

KATANGURI VYSHNAVI 
: 

, , 

KU RNA SANDHYA RANI 

MADASI SURYA PRAKASH " 

MAHESH MEGHANA 

MALLAM ABHILASH 

MANCHALA NISHNAJA 

MANDA MAN USHA 
'• 

MANDA SRILEKHA 

MATETI RAHUL TEJA 
·. 

MEKHALA MANISHA 

-
'· 
: 

; 

,. 

: 

: 

. 
'. 

•. 

" 

. 
' 

: -

,. 

' -

: 

,. 
.... 
,, 
.. 

' 
: 

-
' 
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38 14C31A0539 

39 14C31A0540 

40 14C31A0541 

41 14C31A0542 

42 1401A0543 

43 14C31A0544 

44 14C31AOS45 
45 14C31A0547 
46 l4C31A0548 
47 14C31A0549 

48 14C31A0550 
49 14C31A0SS1 

50 14C31A0552 
51 14C31A0553 

52 14C31A0554 

53 14C31A0SSS 

54 14C31A0556 

55 14C31A0557 

56 14C31A0SS8 

57 14C31A057l 

MOHAMMED KHAJA IBRAHIM SABIR 

MOTHE VISHAL REDDY 

NANGUNOORI ARAVIND KUMAR 

NIMAKANTI ANISHA 

PABBATHI RASAGNA 

PACHIMATLA AMULYA 

PAKA SATHVIKA 
PAYAM DIVYA 
PINNINTI MOUNIKA 

PURAM BHAVANI 

RACHERLA JANANI 

RAFIA TAMKEEN 

RAMASAHAYAM PALLAVI 

SADDI DIVYA 

SAMMETA NAVEENKUMAR 

SINGAM JYOTHENDER 

SINGARAPU SPOORTHI 

SOLAM NAVYA 

SOMARTI SARITHA 

ANISHETTI JEEVAN 

' ; 

' 

·. ' ~ 

t 

.. 

.· 

'I 
' .. 
.' 

.• . .. 

-... 
•,· 

·'· 

: 
., 

Q_)~ 
PrJnc1pal 

Balali lnatituta of Tecihnology & Scimlct 
LakMp.ally, Md,I: Narsampet, 
'· Dist. Warang_iil - 505 .'l '.\ i 
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(;, 
Bl.TS 
NANI-AMPIICT" 

. Estd.: 2001 

Balaji Institute of Technology·}& Science 
Laknepally. NARSAIVIP.ET;- ·warnngal - .506331 

(Af f iliated to. JNTU H . H;nlernbnd 011d App1·o'l-·ed by the AICTE, New Dellll) 
www.bitsw<1l.ac.i1l email:1ufoc ipal@bitswc1l~adn :: Ph. 9S660 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

MASTER Tll\111<: FROM CRT A.Y.2017-20 18(1 SE.M) ., 
' 

YEAR SECTION DAY PERIODS CRT i I NON-CRT 
STUDENTS STUDENTS 

lll A MONDAY l ,11 
... 

' 
III B TUESDAY VI,Vff i -

MASTER TlME FROM CRT A.Y.2017-20 18(H SEM) 
I 

nrRl)YEAR TTME TABLE: 

YEAR SECTION DAY 

III A FRIDAY 

III B SATURDAY 

PERIOOS 

Jil,IV . .. 

111,lV. :, 

CRT .. 
STUDENTS 

... 
.. . , 

NON-CRT 
STUDENTS 

\J~ 
.. Principal . 

J alajl lns.~!tute of Technology & ScienCit 
Lakn.epally, Md!: Nafumpet, 

Dist. Warangal - 506 33~ 
. ' 
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Rf'~SOURCE PERSONS IN A.Y.2017-2018: 

ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-1 RESOURCE PERSONS:: 

S.NO Resource Person Name Reasoninsr/ Aptitude/Technical 
I Melita Soft skills 

-
" ·' 

2 Swapna Soft skills 
3 Thi1umaJesh Soft skills ,· , 

4 Anil Kumar Technical 
.. 

5 Durga Naveen, Technical 
6 Vishwas Technical 
7 Srinivas Reasoning : 

8 . . Phani Kumar Reasoning -
9 Naveen Aptitude ' 

-
IO Rambabu Aptitude - -

11 Prashanth, Suresh, Seshu aptitude : : 

' ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-U RESOURCE PERSONS: 
-

S.NO Resource Person Name RcasoninJI/ A pti tu de/Technical 
1 R.SATYA 'SOFT SKILLS 
2 L.NARESH APTITUDE > 
3 D.SASHI KUMAR . SOFT SKILLS 
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EXAM LIST IN A.Y.2017-20 18: 

CSE DEPARTMENT SEM-1 

S.No Date of Exam Year and Section 

15-Sep-l 6 IV Yr 

2 22-Sep-16 IV Yr 

3 28-Sep- 16 IV Yr 

4 28-Sep-16 IV Yr 

5 29-Sep- 16 IV Yr 

6 16-Sep-16 Ill Yr - A Sec 

7 23-.Jul-1 6 III Yr - A Sec 

8 16-Jul-1 6 II1Yr-ASec 

9 26-Sep~ 16 TII Yr-A Sec 

10 27-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec 

11 l-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec 

12 2 I-Sep-16 III Yr-A Sec 

13 17-Aug-16 III Yr - A Sec 

14 21 -Sep- I 6 III Yr - A Sec 

15 28-.Jul-16 Ill Yr - A Sec 

16 28-Jtil-16 III Yr - A Sec 

17 14-Jul- l 6 lII Yr - A Sec 

18 14-Jul-16 III Yr - A Sec 

19 20-Jul- l 6 HI Yr- A Sec 
I 

20 21-Jul-1 6 III Yr - B Sec 

• I 

Topic 

C-BASICS I 

C-BASICS II 

CONTROL S:.fRUCTURES 

ARRAYS 

POINTERS 

PERCENT AGES 

.CONTROL STRUCTURES 

ARRAYS 

OPERATORS 

_ _.. RATIO & PROPORTIONS 

·sEA TING AR;RANGMENT 

DIRECTIONS 

GRA1'fl) TEST ON C (Up To ARRAYS) 

CALENDARS 

CLOCKS 

NUMBER SERlES 

ANOi.OGY 

BLOOD REATIONS, CODING & 
DECODING 

·· CONTROL STRUCTURES 
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21 28-Jul- l 6 Ill Yr - B Sec 

22 23-.Tul-16 llI Yr· B Sec 

23 28-.Tul- l 6 Ill Yr - 8 Sec 

24 6-Aug-16 l1I Yr - B Sec 

25 17-Sep- l 6 III Yr- B Sec 

26 26-Sep-16 III Yr - B Sec 

27 26-Sep- l 6 Ill Yr - B Sec 

28 27-Sep-16 ITI Yr- B Sec 

29 28-.Jul-16 UI Yr- B Sec 

30 14-.Ju'l-l 6 III Yr-B Sec 

3 1 14-.Jul- 16 -III Yr - B Sec 

32 20-Jul-16 III Yr - B Sec 

33 18-Sep-16 TI Yr - A Sec 

34 25-Sep-l 6 H Yr - A Sec 

35 l 9-Oct-16 II Yr - A Sec 

36 20-Oct-16 II Yr - A Sec 

37 3-Aug-16 II Yr - B Sec 

38 21-Sep-16 II Yr-- 8 Sec 

39 I 9-Oct-16 II Yr - B Sec 

40 20-Oct- 16 II Yr - B Sec 

- C-BA$ICS I 

ARRAYS .. 
: ·. 

OPERATORS 

. . RA TIO & PROPORTIONS 

SEATING ARRANGMENT 
' 

DIRECTIONS 

GRAND TEST ON .C (Up To ARRAYS) 

CALENDARS 

.. CLOCKS 

NUMBER SERIES 
. 

ANOLOGY 

BLOOD REATIQNS, CODING & 

'• • DECODING 

BODY LA.NOUAGE 

ATTlTUDE MANAGEMENT 
: 

ESSAY WRITING 

: GRAND TEST ON C 
.. . , 

BODY LANGUAGE-2 

ATTJTUDE MANAGEMENT 

·,·, , • 

.. . 
· ,. 

ESSAY \1/RITrNG 

GRAND TEST ON C 
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EXAM LIST IN A.Y.2017-2018 

CSE DEPARTMENT SEM-H 

S.N Date of Year and 
0 Exam Section 

I 09-01-2018 III-A&B 

2 12-01 -2018 III-A&B 

3 16-01-2018 III-A&B 

4 19-01-2018 fII-A&B 

5 23-01-2018 Ill-A&B 

6 31-01 -2018 llI-A&B 

7 06-02-2018 lII-A&B 

8 16-02-2018 III-A&B 

9 20-02-2018 III-A&B 

IO 27-02-2018 III-A&B 

11 23-02-2018 III-A&B 

12 02-03-2018 
IJI- A&B 

13 06-03~20l 8 IIJ-A&B 

14 09-03-20 18 
III-A&B 

15 13-03-2018 fII-A&B 

16 16-03-2018 IJI-A&B 

17 20-03-2018 III-A&B 

18 23-03-2018 III-A&B 

19 27-03-20 I 8 
III-A&B - --

20 29-03-2018 III-A&B 

Topic ,. 
' ' 

' SOFT SKILL$ 
,', 

·_LANGUAGE 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

: 
VOCABULARY 

RESUME 
: 

PRE.SENTA TION 'SKILL . 

INTER VIEW SKILLS 
.. 

TENSES PARTS OF SPEEC~ AND ARTICLES 

GROUP DISCUS.SION 

GROUP ACTIVITY 

PARTNERSHIP AND AVERAGES 

SELFINTRODUCTION AND INTERVIEW 
SKILLS 

ORIENTATION CLASS 

GOALS.AND VOCABULARY 

PRESENTATION SKILLS 
•,. 

PUZZELS .'. 
•' 

. REASONIN.9 
.. 

PROBLEMS ON PUZZELS(REASONING) . . .:. 

DECODING 

PERM UT ATIO AND COMBIUNATION 

., 
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Estd .: 2001 

~ Balaji IL~!,!!!~~~!!!!~~~:!~~!1~ 0~ 3!cience 
BITS (Affiliated to ~Tl.xi. Hyderabad ancl Appro,·ed by the AICTE. ~e"· Delhi) 
N-"'"'"'"" P c -r WW1,V.bitswql.ac.in email:t>rinci1>al@bitswql.ac.in :: Ph. 98660 50-044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE2016-2017 CSE DEPARTMENT STUDENT LIST: 

IV-YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM CSE: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

1 13C31A0501 Asifiya Mehnaz 

2 l3C3 1A0502 Ayesha Siddiqua 

3 l.3C3 lA0510 Edla Mounika 

4 13C31A051 l Enugula Susmitha 

5 13C3 l A0512 Erraboina Soumya 

6 13C31A0518 Komandla Mamatha 

7 13C31A0519 Kore Chandu 

8 13C31A0521 Lagishetty Shivakumar 

9 13C31A0523 Mallepogu Pooja 

10 13C31A0524 Medishetti Vedavani 

11 13C31A0530 Ragula Poojasri 

12 13C31A053 l Raval i Samudrala 

13 13C31A0532 Renikunta Anusha 

14 13C3 1A0533 Rondla Neha Reddy 

15 13C31A0535 Sabavath Anitha 

16 13C31A0537 Shaik lmran 

17 13C31A0539 Thuthuru Vamshi 

18 13C31A0540 Udugu]a Rachana 

19 14C35A0501 Adu pa Mounika 

20 J4C35A0502 Payaboina Mounika 

21 14C35A0504 Voramganti Krishnaven.i 

lab
Stamp



112 / 164

. . . 

• I 

Ill-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FRO~ CSE: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name : · 

I 14C3 IA0501 A 11am Usha Sri : 

l l 4C3 1A0502 Aluri Saishruthi 

3 14C3 IA0504 Apshaunnisa· 

4 14C3 1A0505 Arshanapally Samhitha 

5 14C31A0506 Bairi Hemanth Reddy 

6 l4C3 IA0507 Bajjori Manish ; 

7 14C31A0508 Bayya Pooja 

8 14C31A0509 Bazar Nikitha 

9 14C3 1A05 !0 C hennuri Anush·a 

10 l4C31A0511 C higurn Laksh1iii Prasanna 

1 } 14C31A0512 Damodar Baja) .· 

12 14C3 IA0513 Deshini Ravalika 

13 l4C3 1A0514 Devulapelli Bhargavi 

14 14C3 I A05 15 Dhanaboiana Venncla 

15 14C3 I A0S 16 Eppakayala Aklii la 
-

16 l4C3 IA051 7 Gadde Saikumar 

17 14C31A0518· Gangula Prasanria Reddy 

18 14C3 1A0519 Gidde Sruthi 

19 14C3 IA0520 Golusula Aditya. 

20 l4C3 1A0522 Guduru Amani 

21 14C3 IA0523 Humcra Naaz 

22 14C3 IA0524 Jampala Jayant_h' 

23 14C3 IA0525 .lampala Srujam1 

24 14C3 IA0526 Kanakam Sony 

25 14C31A0527 
Kanmantha Reddy Sai Kiran 

Reddy 

26 14C3 IA0529 Katangu ri Vyshnavi 

27 14C31A0530 Kuma Sandhya Rani 

-
. , 
.. 

: 

. 

.. 

! 

.. 
\ 
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',, 

28 14C3 IA053 l Madasi Surya Prakash 

29 14C3 IA0532 Mahesh Megharta 

30 14C3 1A0534 Manchala Nishnaja I 

.. 

31 14C3 IA0535 Manda Manusha 

32 14C31A0536 Manda Srilekha : 

33 14C3 1A0537 Mateti Rahul Teja 

34 14C31A0538 Mekhala Manisha 

35 14C31A0540 Mathe Vishal Reddy 

36 14C31A0541 Nangunoori Ar_avind Kumar 

37 14C3 IA0542 Nimakanti Anisha 

111-B SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM CSE: 

. 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

I 14C3 IA0543 Pabbathi Rasagna 
., 

2 l4C3 IA0544 Pachimatla A1)rnlya _ 
I 

3 14C3 IA0545 Paka Sathvika : 

4 14C3 IA0546 Patkala Vamshi ' 
' 

5 14C31A0547 Payam Divya .. 

6 14C31A0548 Pinninti Mounika 

7 14C3 IA0549 Pu rarn Bhavani 

8 14C3 IA0550 Racherla Janani 
. 

9 !4C31A0SSI Ratia Tamkeen I -

10 14C3 IA0552 Ramasahayam Pal laid 

11 14C31A0553 Saddi Divya 

12 14C3 IA0554 Sammeta Navee.nkwnar 

13 14C31A0555 Singam Jyothender ;: 

14 14C31A0556 Singarapu Spoorthi ·. 
·' 

15 14C31A0557 Solam Navya 
; ·, 

16 14C3 IA0558 Somarti Saritha : 
.. ... ·, 

17 14C31A0560 Sripada Shrut~i ' : 

lab
Stamp



114 / 164

18 14C3 IA0561 Suddhapalli Prathyusha 

19 14C3 IA0562 Thakur Sravanthi 

20 14C31A0563 T hota Dileep 

2 1 l4C3 JA0564 Thotakuri Srikanth . 
22 14C3 IA0565 Valupadasu Tharuni· 

23 14C31A0566 Vangari Hiranmai .. . . 
24 14C3 l_A0567 Vemula Preethi : 

25 14C3 IA0568 Vemula Vandana I .. . 

26 14C3 IA0569 
. 

Vennnm Akhil 

27 14C31A0570 Zeenath Begum .. 
: : 

28 15C35A0501 Bodasu Kai1hik 

29 15C35A0502 Mara Swapna 
' : 

30 ISC35A0503 Pujari Priyanka 
,, 

3 1 15C35A0504 Sumayya Siddiqua ':' 
' ' ·, 

II-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FRO~ CSE: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

I 15C3IA0S0I Adluri Nikhitha 

2 15C3 IA0502 Adunuri Sai 

3 15C3 IA0503 Allapati Yeshwanth Reddy 
-·, 

4 15C3 IA0504 Amanaganti Niharika Reddy 
.. 

s 15C3 1A0505 Amancha Pravalikn · : 

6 15C3 IA0506 Am ma Ramya ; 

7 15C31A0507 Andalam Vaishnavi · " .. 

8 15C3 IA0509 Barnpati Sneha 
. 

9 15C31A0510 Bejjanki Dincs hchai:y 

10 15C3 IA05!2 Bheem Reddy Teja': 
-

11 15C31 A05 13 Bheeram Sushma 

12 15C3 IA0514 Bingi Thanmai 
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13 15C3IA0515 Bodhe Prathyusha · ... ,. 

14 15C31A0516 Budde Nimisba 
: •. 

15 15C3 IA05 l 7 Chada Raj Kumar 

16 15C3 IA0518 Deekonda Ravalisri 
-- -

17 ISC3 IA051 9 Deshini D ileep Kuri,ar 

18 15C3 IA0520 Dharani Shruthi ' 

19 l 5C3 IA052 1 Dimiki Lavanya 

20 15C3 IA0522 Durshanapally Sravanthi ,. 

21 · 15C31A0523 Durshanapally Va.111·shi Krishna ~ao 

22 I 5C3 IA0524 Eluvaka Sain iharika 

23 l 5C3 l A0526 Erram Sandhya Ranj 

24 15C3 I A0527 Gaddam Nikhila 
: 

.. 

25 15C3 IA0528 GanaveniSangeeth~ · 

26 15C31 A0529 Gandrakota Radhika 
.. 
\ 

- : 

27 l5C31A0530 Gangi Ranjeeth Ku1:1a1· 

28 15C3 IA0532 Garantala Srikanth . •, 

29 15C31A0533 Garre Amani 
•, . ... ~ 

30 15C31A0534 Gaurishetti Sravan Kumar 
., 

" 

31 15C31A0535 9uduru Nithin Krishna .• ,. 

32 15C31A0536 Gullapally Naga1:aju ,•. 

•I 

33 l 5C31A0537 Gundavaram Bhavana •' 

.. : 

34 15C3 IA0538 Gundeti Shirisha 
.. 

.. 
' 

35 l 5C3 LA0539 Kakkerla Sandhya 
.. 

~ 

36 15C3 IA0540 Karukuri Bharath .. ,. 

37 15C3 IA0541 Kastburi Kavya 

38 15C3 IA0542 Kathi Akhila 
" - . 

39 15C3 IA0543 Kethidi Praval ika . : 

40 15C3 IA0544 Kandra Shiva Prasad .. .. 

41 15C31A0547 Kunde Akhila ·. .. 
. . •' 

42, 15C3 IA0548 Laka Prashanth 
I 
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-
43 15C31A0550 Madishett Soumya · · 

~ 

44 l5C3 IA0551 Malapati Yeshwail.tfi Reddy . 
45 15C3 JA0552 Malyala Anil Kumar 

46 l 5C31A0553 Mamidi Prudhvi· · .', 

•' 

47 ISC3 IA0554 Md Ghufran Aleem Abdu1· Raheeni 
'. 

48 ISC3 IA0555 Merugu Sravya ' . 
49 I SC31A0556 Mittapelly Ravali 

50 15C3 IA0557 Mohammad Abuhure ra 

51 15C31A0558 Mohammad Rizwana 

52 I SC3 IA0559 Mohammad T hasleema 

53 I 5C3 IA0560 Mucha Prathap Reddy 
.. 

. ·-
54 ISC31A0561 Ne1'ella Rajashekhar 

ll-B SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FRO~ CSE: 

SI.No 
I 

Roll Number Student Name 

I l 5C31A0562 Nimmakayala ~atlmakar 
-

2 l 5C3 IA0563 Nishath Fathima ' 

3 ISC31A0564 Noorbasha hrnfrnva li 

4 15C3 1A0565 Noo1j ahan 

5 15C31A0566 Pashikanti Rava.i i ,. 

6 15C3 IA0568 Pondugula Alekhya 

7 15C31A0569 Ponnam Maveyn . 

8 15C3 JA0570 Pulugu Mythil/· 
' ,. 

9 15C31A057 1 Pulugujja Shiva_n : 

10 l 5C3 IA0572 Raja Kumari V~kkala : . , 

11 15C3 IA0573 Reednla Venkatesh : 

12 15C3 IA0574 Resu Anjali 

13 15C3 IA0575 Sabera Kh alee'l · 
: 

: 

14 15C3 IA0576 Sadineniswarn~ Kumari .· 

15 15C31A0577 Saluvadi Sange_~tha ., 
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16 15C3 1A0578 Seetha Uma Devi 

17 15C3 I A0579 Shaik Farhath . 

18 15C3 IA058 1 Sumera A1jurnan Banu 

19 15C3 IA0582 Syeda Hatsa . . 
,' ,, 

20 !5C3 IA0583 
Syedkhaja Ahmed Ullah 

Hussaini .. 

21 15C3.IA0584 Syeda Shauana Saba 
•'• 

22 15C3 IA0585 Syeda Ayesha Fathima ' 
. 

23 I 5C3':I A0586 Tarannum 

24 15C3 IA0587 Thokala Vinod ~eddy 

25 15C3 1A0590 Tumuganti Su_pr_iya 
,• 

26 15C3 IA059 1 Vanamala Raja ~axmi 

27 15C3 IA0592 Vanamala Sllpriya 

28 15C3 IA0594 Varipelli Divy~:phathri 

29 15C3 I A0596 Vemula Si1ehitl1° 

30 15C3 IA0597 Vodapally Saj Sree : 

31 15C3 1A0598 Yara .l yothi 

32 I 5C3 IA0599 Kommu Sushmitha 

33 15C3 IA05A2 Wahengbam Rbind Singh 

34 15C3 IAOSA3 Sai H 1uday Muq.am 

35 15C31A05A4 Gajjala Anudeep , 

36 16C35A0501 Aitha Div.ya 

37 16C35A0502 Bathula Manas'a ,· 

.. : 

38 16C35A0503 Bitla Shivaramakrishna 
,. 

39 16C35A0504 Boora Ramprasad 

40 16C35A0505 Chilakamari Pa~ani ,-
. 

4 1 16C3SA0506 C hinthala Ravali .. -. 

42 16C35A0507 Durga Redhima. 

43 l 6C35A0508 Gade Shiva Krishna 

44 16C35A0509 Gudimella Rakesh --
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45 16C35A0510 

46 16C35A051 l 

47 16C35A0512 

48 I6C35A0513 

49 16C35A0514 

so l6C35A0515 

51 16C35A0516 

52 16C35A0517 

53 16C35A0518 

54 16C35A05 19 

55 16C35A0520 

56 16C35A0521 

Kadudhula Srav.a'n ".I; 

Ka!lepu Laxmaq._. :, 

Kandagatla Srikanth 
•. 

Kodam Hari Krishna 

Kolipaka Bhargavi 

Lingala Veeraswamy 

Mamidi Vidy~-

Merugu Srilatha; ' 

Nampa! ly SanaY Kumar 
.. 

Pendotakarnakat Chary 
, '· 

Uaradi Sambaraju ' 
Yelakanti Shiva -Kumar 

.. 
. 

(J ,J:Tu ~I ~• ~ M , 

~ .. : ~ 
.,af a11-1nstitute ot Tech . 

L~kr1ep.aily ('✓'i N.nology & Science 
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~ 
B ITS 

Estd.: 2.001 

Ba laji Institut e of Techno logy ·· & S c ience 
Lal~nepally, NARSAlVIPET; .. W:mmgal --~06331 

(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad and Ap'.proved by the-AICTE, New Delhi) 
www.bitswgl.ac.in email:principal@bitswgl.ac.in :: Ph. 98660 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE2016-2017 ECE DEPARTMENT STUDENT"LI'ST: 

·i 

IV-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM ECE: 
, ; 

,, 

SJ.No Roll No. Student Name 
: 

., , .. 

1 13C31 A0401 Adda Mounika 
.. 

2 13C31A0402 Akhil Nallam .. 
·, 

3 13C3 IA0403 Akuthota Arun Prasad 
1 

4 l3C3 IA0406 Anchuri Supriya 

5 13C3 IA0407 Anna Sri Krishna 

,6 13C31A0408 Avula Anil 

17 l3C3 IA04l0 Baradi Pushpa 

8 13C3 IA04 1 I Bejjanki Rajesh 

9 13C3 1A04 12 Bhogi Praveen 

10 13C31A04 13 Bhukya Kamnla 

1 l 13C31A0414 Bojjam Chandana ' -. 

12 13C3JA0415 Bolleboina Srikanth 

13 13C3 IA04 16 Budda Madhuri. 
.. 

14 13C31A0417 Buddha Udaya_sri . ; 
.. 

·' 

15 13C3 IA0418 Burra Sravani 
·, 
I 

16 13C3._l A0420 Cherala Spandana . 

17 13C3 IA042I Chethi Ajay KLimur. 
. :' 

18 13C31A0422 Chi lakamari Sai Ktfmar 

19 l 3C31A0424 Dasari Mamatha 
,• 

20 13C3 lA0426 Devasani Haran:i : 

21 13C31A0427 Dubasi Pallavi -·•. 
: 

22 13C31A0428 Dumpeti Madhuri . : 
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23 I 3C3 IA0429 Eega Santhosh 
-. 

24 13C3 IA0431 Gad ham Sravanthi" · 

25 13C3 IA0432 Gajjala Snehith' 

26 13C3 IA0433 Ganji Hema ... 

27 l3C3 IA0434 Goranta la Pranitha . 

28 13C3 IA0435 Gottam Deva 

29 13C3 I A0436 Guddeti Shara 
. 

, . 
: 

30 13C3 1A0437 Gunda Pradeep ·. 
-

31 13C31 A0438 Gundapuneni Akhi,la 
-32 \3C3 IA0439 Jannapureddy Sindhuja .. 

33 13C3 IA0440 Jorigala Sindhu Priya 

34 13C31A0441 Komuravelly Sai S~ruthi 

35 13C3 1A0444 Kandikonda Archaria 
: : 

36 13C3 1A0445 Kand ikonda Sruja~Xumar ·. 

37 13C31A0446 Kanukuntla Nithin Kumar 
\ 

38 13C31A0447 Kasarla Raju .. , . 

39 13C3 IA0448 Kavati Supraja 
:- . 

40 13C3 IA0449 Kyatham Srujana 

41 13C3 IA0450 Madineni Ahalya 

42 13C3 1A0451 Mohammad Sh:yla' Bhunu 

43 13C3 I A0452 Manda Praslrnnth / 

44 13C3 IA0454 Mandati Bhavani 
: 

45 13C3 IA0455 Maraboina Shivakumar 
: 

46 13W41A0417 Kottapelly Kiran > 
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IV-B SECTION YEAR 1016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM ECE: 

. 

SI.No Roll No. Student-Name 

1 13C3 IA0456 Marka Himabindu 

2 13C3 IA0457 Ma11"eddy Kashyap Reddy 

3 13C3 IA0459 Meeripel li Priyanka 

4 13C3 IA0460 Mirza Imran Baig 
; 

5 13C3 1A0461 Mohammad Nouseen ,. 

6 13C3 IA0462 Mohammad Reshma 

7 13C3 IA0463 Muluka Supriya : 

8 13C3 IA0464 Munigeti Likitha ; 

' 
9 13C3 IA0467 Nagapuri Priyanka . 

10 13C3 IA0468 Nalluri Sa1mihitha . 
' 

11 13C3 IA0469 Oruganti Deepika , 

12 13C3 IA0470 Oruganti Santhosh Kumar 
-

13 13C3 IA047 l Pabbaraju Chendrashekar 
-

14 13C3 IA0472 Pachika Sravya 

15 13C3 1A0473 Paladugula Deepa ,: 

~; 

16 13C3 1A0475 Parnandi Shravan ._ 

17 13C3 IA0476 Perumandla Lalitha .. 
: 

18 13C.3 IA0478 Polepakn Pretty Shulamyte .; 

19 13C3 IA0479 Potla Spandana .. .. 

20 13C3 1 A048 l Pulugu Kee11hi 
: 

2 1 13C3 IA0482 Racharla Ani l 
.-

22 l3C3 IA0483 Rama Sravya 

23 13C3 IA0485 Sheanigaram Rakesh 

24 13C3 IA0486 Sadia Farheen 

25 13C3 IA0487 Kalvala Samhitha 

26 13C3 IA0489 Shaheen Begum 

27 13C31A0490 Sri Perumbudur Mounika . 
I . 
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28 13C31 A049 l Sunkari Deekshitha-

29 l3C3 IA0492 Suram Dinesh 

30 13C3 IA0493 Thaduka Srikanth ,. ·: 

31 l3C3 IA0494 Thogaru Rajesh . 
32 13C3 IA0495 Thokala Vinay Kmtiar 

: 

33 13C3 IA0496 Toutireddy Deepika 

34 13C3 IA0498 Vakiti Naresh Reddy 

35 13C3 IA0499 Verraroulh Ramya ' -

36 13C3 IA04A0 Vel Shetti Mounika 

37 13C31A04A I Velamakanni Pavani Sujatha 

38 13C31A04A2 Vemula Anusha ' 
39 13C3 IA04A3 Vennapu Saikrishna 

40 13C3 IA04A4 Vilasagaram Ushn S1•i ,· 

41 13C3 IA04A5 Yedlapalli Sri laxmi' 
. 

42 13C3 IA04A6 Yekkaldevi Prthivi . 

43 13C3 IA04A7 Katia Gautam Satyanarayana : -
44 14C35A0401 Adla Sandhya ', 

45 14C35A0402 Battu Sravan Kumar ,' 

46 14C35A0403 Bolugoddu Ashok _Kumar 
,, 

47 J4C35A0404 Boodida Vamshipriya 

48 14C35A0406 Daripelli Bhupathi .. 

49 I 4C3.5A0407 Durgam Lavanya : 

50 14C35A0408 Dussa Bhavani 

51 14C3'5A0409 Dussa Vidya 

52 14C35A041 l .fakkoju Hemasri : 1·· 

53 14C35A0412 .lanagam Vasantha . 

54 14C35A0413 Katta Sruthi : 

55 14C35A0415 Mothe Hima BiAdu . 
56 14C35A0416 Prathapagiri .l yothii;mai 

14C35A0417 Pujari Sandeep Kui~ar 
.. 

57 
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- -

58 14C3SA0418 Dornala Roopavaliin i 

59 14C3SA0419 Sadaboina Hiranya 

60 14C35A0420 Vasipaka Srikanth . 

61 14C35A0421 Yalla Mounika 
- ' 

' 

HI-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST .FROM ECE: 

Sl.No Roll No .. Student Name ' 
: 

1 13C3 lA0405 Ananthula Rajesh 

2 14C3 IA0401 Aakula Damodar 
.. 

- -

3 14C3 lA0402 Anumasa Raslul')itha ' 
·' 

4 14C3 IA0403 Anumula Shrnvan 

5 14C31A0404 Atyam Bhuvana. 
-

6 14C31A0405 Azmeera Vinodh I~~mar .. 
• ·· 

7 14C3 IA0406 Bandari Sridhar 
.. 

8 14C31A0407 Bandi Srikanth · 
' 

9 14C3 IA0409 Belede Sai Kumat· . · 

10 14C31A041 l Ballam Pravalika 
: . 

1 l 14C3 IA0415 Dasari Deepak 
-· 

12 14C3 IA0416 Dasyam Ravali .. 

13 14C3 IA0417 Diddi Rameela ,. 
,, 

14 14C3 l A04 ! 8 Elapanti Madhurisri 

15 14C3 IA04 19 Gajjala Prathibha · 
: 

" : 

16 14C3 IA0422 .langala Bhavitha· : 
:-

-
17 14C3 IA0423 .Tannu Sriveda t. 

18 14C3 IA0424 Kamatam Vinay Kup1ar •'•' 

19 14C3 1A0425 Kanneboina Manasa· 
~,: 

20 14C31A0426 Kanukuntla Lavan Kumar 

21 14C3 I A0427 Karmind la Srilatha- ... 
22 14C3 IA0428 Kodishala Shruthi 

-

23 14C3 IA0429 Kommineni Yamini'. 
· -
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24 14C3 IA0430 Konga Praval i ka 

25 14C3 IA043 I Korra Presilla 

26 14C31A0432 Kusa Harshaveena ... 

27 14C3 IA0433 Lekkala Sruthi .. 

28 14C3 IA0434 Machana Mounika 

29 14C31A0435 Madishetti Manasa : 

30 l4C3 !A0436 Madishetti Swathi 
·, - . 

31 l4C3IA0437 Martha Mythri : 

·! 

32 14C31A0438 Masadi Madhukar 

33 14C31A0439 Merugula Sandeep ,· •: 

' 
34 14C3 IA0440 Miriyala Nagaraju ,. 
35 14C31A044 I Mogiloju Sushma ., 

36 14C31A0442 Mohammed Rasheed Parvez 
·. 

37 14C31A0443 Mounika Dara : ·. 

38 l4C3 IA0444 Mulakalapalli Geethasri 
~ 

39 l4C3 IA0445 Munigeti Haritha 
.. 

40 14C31A0446 Munukuntla Chaitanya 

41 14C3 IA0447 Nagineni Srujana ... 

' 

42 14C3 l A0448 N ama Venkatesh ·. 

43 14C31A0449 Pallakonda Jyoshha ; .. 
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IIl-8 SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM £CE: 

SI.No Roll No. Student.Name : 

-. 
I 14AN IA040 I Bhattu Sravanthi 

,. 

. ' ' 

2 14ANIA0402 Bochu Saisuch'aritha ; ! 

3 14ANIA0403 Ganneboina Susluna 

4 14AN1A0404 Gowrisetty Apoo1-va · . 
-. 

5 l4ANIA0405 Kalu1·i Shiva Sai Teja 

6 14ANIA0406 Macharla Sandhya 

7 14ANIA0408 Thakkellapally Sreevastav .•~ 

8 14AN 1A0410 Vanchanagiri Sravani ' : 

9 14AN1A04I I Veligeti Pri yanka 
: 
·-· 

10 14C31A0452 Peddi Supriya • ' • 

Ii 14C3 IA0453 Pitta Ruchitha 

12 14C3 IA0454 Polusani Pravalika 

13 14C3 IA0455 Punnam D ivya 

14 14C31A0456 Reshma ,. ·• 

15 14C3 IA0457 Rizwana Begum 

16 l4C31A0458 Rondla Srayes Re.dd.~ 
" 

17 l4C3 IA0459 Shaik Raheem ·Pasha 

18 14C31A0460 Si liveru Ravalika 

19 l4C31A046 l Singathi Navya · : 
·' .. , 

20 14C3 IA0462 Summaya Mahiwish ' 
: 

21 14C31A0463 Sunkari Ruchitha: 
; ., 

' . 
22 14C31A0464 Teegala Anusha ·, 

23 14C31A0465 Thippani Mounika 

24 14C31A0466 Uzma Urooj 

25 14C31A0467 Vanam Nikhitha Sres: . 
26 14C31A0468 Velupula Naveen Y~~av ... 

27 14C31A0469 Vengala Sanjay 
.. 
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28 14C3 IA0470 Vennampal ly Pranaya 

29 14C3 IA047 1 Yada Ashwini 

30 l5C35A040 1 Adapa V inay J<.umar . 
. ' 

31 15C35A0402 Anumand la Pr~veen · : 

32 l5C35A0403 Bairi Lavanya 
" ' . 

33 15C35A0404 Bandi Chandrasheka~ . 

34 t5C35A0405 Boda Pavan 
. . -

: 

35 15C35A0406 Bolugoddu Ani lkumar : 

36 15C35A0407 Chennoju Sravaiiku11~ar 

37 15C35A0408 Gonela Swathi 
I 

38 15C35A0409 Gosikonda Pramod 

39 15C35A0410 Kadarala Shanthan I 

40 15C35A041 I Karra Madhu 
.. 

•. .. 
: 

• 1 

41 15C35A0412 Kunde Ramesh .. 

42 15C35A0413 Mohammad Zub~fr Pasha 
. 

43 l5C35A0414 Morri Naresh 
• • ' ,_ 

•, 

44 15C35A0415 Pattern Saresh : 

II-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM ECE: 

. -

SI.No Roll No. Student Name 
: 

I 15C31A0401 Aavula Yikas 
' 

2 15C3 IA0402 Abboju Kavyasri 
' 

3 l5C3 IA0403 Aeku Sreevani 
: 

~-
4 l 5C3 IA0404 Bandarusrilekha 

s 15C3 IA0405 Baddam Pravalika ( 

6 I 5C31AQ406 Bajoju Pavani . . 
... '•-

7 15C3 IA0407 Balabathula Rachana .. 
•,: 

8 l5C3 IA0409 Banka Navya ' 

9 15C31A0410 Battu Rajesh 
•, 

10 l5C31A0412 B heemreddy Sowmya 
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11 15C3IA0414 Boda Ravali : ' 

12 15C3 IA04!5 Bolangani Murali 

13 15C31A04 16 Bo] la Ramesh 

14 15C3 1A0419 Budagonda Vanaja: - ( 

15 15C3 IA0420 Challa Pranay_Kumar ' 

16 15C3 IA0422 Chinnala Harika .-
: 

17 I 5C3 IA0423 Davu Shirisha 

18 15C3 IA0425 Deshini Navya ' 

19 15CJ IA0426 Devulapelli Gouthan1i .. 

20 15C31A0428 Dudde Soumya 
' 

21 15C3 IA0429 Dumpala Varun , , ·,: 

22 15CJ 1A0430 Edha Rasaghnya : ! 

·-

23 l5C31A043 I Emmidishetti T hriveni ' ~-
·' 

24 l 5C31A0432 Gadila Prasanna Laxmi 

25 15C3 IA0433 Gajavelly Ramya 

26 15C31A0434 Gaje Suresh ' .. . -~ 

27 l5C3 IA0435 Gajula Rajesh •, 

;i 
28 15C3 !A0436 Qandhasiri Prudhviraj 

-
' 

' ' 

29 l 5C3 I A0437 Godasi Ravali .. , • 

30 15C3 IA0438 Gunpula Yamuna K~mari ·' 

,. 

31 l5C3 IA0439 Gurrapu Sneha ' .. 

32 l 5C3 IA0441 Jannapureddy Sreeja. : 
'. 

33 15C3 I A0442 Jannu Va1un ' ' 

34 15C3 IA0443 .Ti llela Supriya Reddy : 

'· 

35 15C3 IA0444 Kakkerla Soumya .. 

,36 15C3 IA0445 Ka lv;icharla Rash1nitha 

37 15C3 IA0446 Kampelly Divya 

38 15C3 IA0447 Kandagatla Srujana .. 

39 15C3 IA0448 Kandukuri Harikrnshna .. 

40 15C31A0450 Kanneboina Vandhana -
' 

lab
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• ·. 

\ 

,·. 

' 
41 15C31A0451 Kasam Anoja 

. . .. 
' 

42 15C3 IA0452 Katanuri Nandini 
,, 

43 15C3 IA0453 I(atipelly Anusha · ·. 

44 15C3 IA0454 Kistam Ramyurani : ; 

45 15C3 IA0455 Konka Pravalika ·\ 

46 l 5C3 IA0457 Kola Sathvika . ' 
47 l 5C31A0458 Kotagiri Anudeep ,, 

I . 
., 

48 !5C3 IA0459 Kothagattu Mounika 

49 l 5C3 IA0460 Kudikala Akhil 
; 

50 I 5C3 IA0461 Kusna Manasa . 
51 15C31A0462 Lethakula Sathwika Reddy ' 

•. 

52 15C3IA0463 Lingala Pravalika 
.. 

53 15C3 IA0464 Maddela Naveena . 

?4 ISC31A0465 Madsu Viharika 
.. 

55 I SC31A0466 Mahalaxmi Shivakumar 

56 I 5C3 IA0467 Manda Mounika 
. 

57 15C3 IA0468 Marka Deeppika 
' ,· 

58 l5C3 IA0469 Masani Karnakar 

59 15C3 IA0470 Mateti Prathyusha .. ., 

60 l 5C3 IA0471 Mohammed Musthapha ' 

61 ! 5C31 A0472 Mohammed Nik.hath: Saniya 
.. 

62 l 5C3 ·1A0473 Naganaboina Shrut~i 
: 

63 15C3 IA0474 Nalla Akhi la 
- . ~ -

64 15C31A0475 · Nampally Harshini : . 
. . 

65 15C3 IA0476 Nimakanti Prathyusba .' 

66 15C3 IA0477 Pasunuthi Nagarani. :· 
', 

.• 

67 15C31A0478 Pendota Sreeram Sepa 

68 15C3 IA0479 Peru mand la Sri kant_li-

lab
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ll•B SECilON VEAR 2016 .. 20 17 S'tUf>ENT LIST F~O~ ECE1 

: 

SI.No Roll No. Stl1dent Name 
. . 

1 15C3 !A0480 Pinigani Manasa 

2 15C3 IA048 1 Pitta Sai Krishna .. .. . ' : 
3 15C3 \A0482 Podduturi Hinduja 

.. 
4 15C3 1A0~83 Polam Likitha ' ' ·, 

5 15C31A0484 Porandla Priyanki'! ~ 

6 15C31A0485 Poshala Harish 
.• 

7 15C3IA0486 Poshala Rekhil 

8 15C3 IA0487 Pulivarthi Naveen v ·ainshi 

9 15C3 1A0489 Reddy Pralhyusha ' 
" 

10 15C3 l A0490 Rehana ' ' 
: 

. ' 

11 15C3 IA049 1 Revelli Pravalika " 

12 1SC31A0492 Rudroju Sushmith~ : 

13 15C3 IA0494 Sampel Ii Praveen R~o 
•. 

14 15C3 IA0495 Sangineni Priyanka 

15 15C3 IA0496 Sanugoju Susmitha 

16 15C31A0498 Shaik Maimuna -

17 15C3 IA0499 Tasleem Sultana 
' 

18 l 5C3 I A04A0 Thatipelly Pavan 

19 ISC31A04A l ,Thogaru Spandana · · ~ 

20 15C31A04A2 Tula Nikhi l : 
~ 

21 15C31A04A3 Vavilala Radhika 
.-

22 15C31A04A4 Velpula Priyanka .. 

23 15C31A04A5 Vengala Keeithana I 
: 

24 15C3 IA04A6 Vengala Sanmithra 
.. 

25 l 5C3 IA04A 7 Vengala Swathi 
.• 

26 15C3IA04A8 Vidyula Pravalika Reddy : .. 

27 J5C3 IA04A9 Bejjanki Swathi ' 
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28 l5C31A04B0 Pasuleti V ivek ' ' 
•. 

29 15C3 JA04B I K.ondabattini Jyothi Swaroopini . 
30 15C3 IA04B3 Mulakalapelly Lahari 

" 

31 15C3 IA04B4 Akula Sand ya Rai:i i · · · , . 

32 15C3 IA04B5 Ravula Akhila Gn.liln i 
.. 

33 15C3 I A04B6 Saroj Kumar Paswan •,• 

34 16C35A040 1 Ampati Divya Yani 
: 

35 16C35A0402 
-

Anjum Sulthana 

36 16C35A0403 Balagani Prashanth 
: 

37 16C35A0404 Baloj u Yinay ; 

' 
38 16C35A0405 Bandari Kavyasri. , . 

39 l 6C35A0406 S andi Rahul 
•. 

40 16C35A0407 Bhukya Amala 

4 1 16C35A0408 Ch.ilia Veeranna 
. ·. 

~ 

42 16C35A0409 Chindam Sonia . 
.. 

43 16C35A0410 Daripally Mounika 
.• 

44 16C35A04 I I Dasari Nataraj 
,', 

-~ 

45 l 6C35A0412 D.ongala Swarna ~ _umari 

46 16C35A04 13 Hanamkonda Divya.: . 
-. 

. . ' 
47 16C35A0414 Kandikonda Bhavya· : 

48 l6C35A04 l5 Komakula Renuka : 

49 16C35A0416 Komati Shashidhar ' 
50 16C35A0417 Kongara Shashikanth, :, 

51 16C35A0418 Kore Raj u 

52 16C35A0419 Kunuru Shai laja 

53 16C35A0420 Laviclya Rajeshwari · : 

54 16C35A0421 Manasa Dhon ikala 

55 I6C35A0422 Marripell i Vinod Ku1~1ar ,· 

56 16C35A0423 Mattepally Navya ' 

51 16C35A0424 Mohammad Rozeena· 
.. 
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58 16C35A0425 Mohammed Abidh ... 

59 16C35A0426 Mudraboina Rakesh ' .. l 

60 16C35A0427 
.. 

Neerati Saicharan 

61 l6C35A0428 Nuneti Rajesh 

62 16C35A0429 Ramugiri Rahul 
.. 
-

63 16C35A0430 Rangu Praveen .. 
' 

64 16C35A0431 Reddy Devender 
,' 

., 

65 16C35A0432 Sunkari Mounika .-
66 !6C35A0433 Thatipamula Srinivas 

' 67 16C35A0434 Thota Aiun 
I 

68 16C35A0435 Vemula Preethi 

• I 
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Estd.: 2001 

\{ih Balaji Institute of Technology & Science 
~, Lak:nt>pally, NARSAlvfi>ET. vy'iclrangal - 506331 

BITS (Affilia ted to JNTCH , Hyderabad and App rQYed by the AICTE, New Delhi) 
N,., ........... n www.bitswgl.ac.in email :principal@bitswgl.ac.i11: :: Ph. 98660 5·0044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE2016-2017 EEE DEPARTM ENT STUDENT LIST: 

IV-A SECTION YEAR 2016-20 17 STUDENT LIST FROM EEE: 

SI.No Roll Number S tudc1~t Natne . 
I 13C3 IA0201 Bal ley Roshini 

2 13C31A0202 Bandarai Bharath 
.. 

3 13C31A0203 Bandari Saritha 

4 13C3 IA0204 Banoth Ramcharan 

5 13C3 IA0205 Banoth Suhasini 

6 13C3 IA0206 Banothu Vinod 

7 13C3 IA0207 Bheema Kalpana 

8 
I 

13C3 I A0208 Bhukya Kalavathi 

9 13C31A0209 Boga Ranj ithkumar 

10 13C3 IA02 10 Bommisheti Anilkumar 

11 13C31A02l2 Challa Rani 

12 13C3 1A0213 Choppari Shobhan · ·. 

13 13C3 I A02 14 Dabbeta Sharanya ,. 

14 13C3 IA0215 Dasari Murali Krishna 

15 13C3 1A0216 Dharavath Balaku m'~r 

16 13C31A0219 Gundu .Jhansi 

17 13C3 I A0220 Gankidi Snehi th Reddy 

18 13C31A0221 Ganreddy Ravin.de r:Reddy 
. , 

19 l 3C3 IA0222 Guda Sai BharadwafRaj u 

20 I 3C3 l A0223 Guduru Rakesh 

21 13C3JA0226 Jogu Pravalika 
: 

22 l3C31A0227 Juluri Sai Vi nay · 

23 13C3 IA0229 Kandhi Madhusha . , 
.. 

lab
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24 13C31A0230 Koyyeda Enose ,, 

25 13C31A0232 Maloth Chaithnya Kumar 

26 13C3 IA0233 Manda Sandhya 

27 13C31A0234 Mendu Madhuri , .. .. 

28 13C3 IA0235 Menthula Kalyani : 

29 13C3 I A0236 Mudusu Srikanth R~dy 

30 13C31A0237 Mulagundla Rakesh '. 

3 1 13C31A0239 Nalla Shalini 

32 l3C3 IA0240 Nangunuri Vinay K~mar 
. -

33 I 3C3 I A0241 Narra Bharath :,\ 

34 l 3C31 A0242 Ncerati Pranay Kurnar 

35 l3C31A0243 N inakanti Devender· 
I 

-
36 13C3 IA0244 Pabbu Vamshikris,hna 

'. 
37 13C3 IA0245 Pakanati Dharmavati 

·,_ 

38 13C3 IA0246 Po lepaka Pralay 

39 13C3 1A0247 Poshala Sri Priya 

40 13C3 IA0248 Prashanth Narayanagiri .. 
, . . 

41 13C3 IA0249 Puppi reddy Ranjith .' 
-

42 l3C3 IA0250 Puvula Swathi 

43 13C31 A0251 Raayi Sandhya Chowdary 

44 l3C31A0252 R uksana ; 

45 l3C3 IA0253 Salendra Jalaja ,,; 
-

46 l3C3IA0254 Sa11kenlu Siva Kumi.ir 

47 13C3 IA0255 Sidhu Ramani . 
48 13C31A0261 Yannamamidi Shiva-Krishna 

49 13C3 IA0262 Vijayagiri Hariprasa_d 

50 13C3 lA0263 Vodapelli Praveen : 

51 14C35A0201 Ankeshwarpu Vigi:1e:shwari 
. 

52 14C35A0202 Arumulla Mahesh ' \' ... 
53 l4C35A0203 Enugala Bhargavi 

lab
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. . 
.,, 

S4 14C35A0204 Gujja Pandukumar • 

55 14C35A0205 Tloni Kalyani . . 
56 14C35A0206 Jalagarn Sumasree 

111 - YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM EEE: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Na me 

I 14C31A0201 Al ladi Sucharitha 

2 14C3 IA0202 Al lenki Krishna Ch~itanya 

3 l 4C3 IA0203 Bhukya Prameela 

4 I 4C.3 I A0204 Bolishetti Shirisha 

s 14C31A0205 Chenigarapu Swetha 

6 14C3 IA0208 Dharamsoth Venkatesh 

7 14C3 IA0209 Edula Jyothi 

8 14C31A02 10 Gaddam Vani Prasanna 

9 14C31A021 1 Gangarapu Shiva K~mar 

10 l 4C31A0212 Gannoju Nagalaxm( 

11 14C3 IA0213 Guda Sai Teja : 

12 14C31A0214 Gundekari Anusha 

13 l4C3 1 A02 16 Karnati Mahesh . . 

14 14C3 IA02 l 7 Karra Akhil Redd_y ·. 

15 14C3 IA0218 Kokkonda Shirisha : 

16 14C3IA0219 Lakkam Charan 

17 14C3 IA0220 Ma kula Ashwini 

18 14C31A0221 Mohd Azmath A Ii .. 

19 14C3IA0222 Muniganti Vishnu 

20 l 4C3 IA0223 Noureen Fathima 

21 14C3 IA0224 Pakanati Akshitha 

22 14C3 IA0225 Pallavi T hakkallapa!ly 

23 14C3 IA0226 Pasunoori Sruj ana '• 

24 14C3 IA0227 Polakonda Vamshi 

.. 

, 

: . 
'• 

. 
. 

' 

.. 
•" 

ii 

: 

' 

. , 

lab
Stamp



135 / 164

25 14C3 IA0228 Rangu Gayathri ' 

26 14C3 IA0229 Singaram Mounika 

27 14C3 IA0230 Thalapelly Pranitha . 

28 14C31A023 I Vankudothu Rohini. ' .. 
29 14C3 IA0232 Velisoju V ijay Kumar 

30 14C31A0233 Vudugula Nethaji ,· 

31 ISC3SA0201 Afreem Begum 
.. ; 

32 15C35A0202 Bandari Rakesh I ·' 

33 15C35A0203 S urra Shiva Ram 

34 15C35A0204 Chaganti Sampath .. 
35 15C35A0205 Chityala Saichander 

I 

36 15C35A0206 Ettam Sunaina 

37 15C35A0207 Gandasiri Shiva Prasad 

J8 15C35A0208 Guguloth Naresh 

3'9 15C35A0209 .r angam U mesh 

40 15C3SA0210 .langum Nnndha Kishor 

41 15C35A021 I Kashiraju Kotam Raju 

42 15C35A02 13 Md Mahamood Ali 

43 15C35A0214 Mohammed Feroz 
. 

44 15C35A0215 Mukkisa Rohith 

45 15C35A0216 N Joseph Thambi .. 

46 ISC35A0217 Nadam Vijay Kumaf 

47 I 5C35A02 l 8 Pallakonda Karth i k ·, I 

48 15C35A0219 Pattem Himavathi 

49. 15C35A0220 Ravula Ranjith " 

: 

50 15C35A0221 Reshma 
.. 

51 15C35A0222 Samala Sairam 

52 15C35A0223 Singarao Preethi : 

53 15C35A.0224 UI lengula Arnn Ku1;nar 

lab
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II-YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM EEE: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

I I 5C31A0201 Alla Raju 
. 

2 15C3 l A0202 Amma Mamatha . ' 

3 15C3 IA0203 Arelli Sriharika .. 
4 15C31 A0204 Banala Sudheer 

: 

5 l5C3IA0205 Baoraboina Kumar 
: 

6 l5C3 1A0206 Sobba Venkata Swapna 

7 l5C3 1A0207 Challa Rakesh : ... 
8 15C3 IA0208 Danthuri Mahesh Goud 

9 l5C31A0209 Gugulothu Susheeta: 

10 15C31A0210 Kalvacherla Omprakash 

I 1 15C31A021 l Kotturi Upendra · . 

12 l5C3 IA02I2 Mudiga Anwesh 
.. 
.. , 

13 15C31A0213 Narella Prabhudev 

14 15C31A0214 Nayini Pranay 

15 15C3 IA02 l 5 Pabbathi Prashanth .. 
.. 

: 

16 I 5C3 l A02 I 6 Pad idela Sathwika 
-

17 ISC3 IA0217 Punnam Akhil 

18 I5C3 IA02I8 Radharapu Kishore . 

19 15C3 1A0219 T hal lapally Srihitha 

20 l 5C31A0220 Vainala Pavan 

21 l5C3 IA0221 Vemula Akhi la : ; 

: .. 

22 16C35A020I Badikala Susmitha ·. , 

23 16C35A0202 Balle Kee1thana 
•: 

24 16C35A0203 Bathula Shivaprasad 

25 16C35A0204 Chittimalla Ram ya·: 

26 16C35A0205 Dasari Rohan Sai 
. 

27 16C35A0206 Dharmapuri Mamatha I 

28 16C35A0207 Gajjela Prathyusha . 
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29 16C35A0208 

30 16C35A0209 

3 1 16C35A0210 

32 16C35A021 I 

33 16C35A02 12 

34 16C35A02 13 

35 16C35A0214 

36 16C35A0215 

37 16C35A0216 

38 16C35A0217 
.. 

39 16C35AQ218 

40 16C35A0219 

41 16C35A0220 

42 16C35A022l 

43 16C35A0222 

44 l6C35A0223 
. 

45 l6C35A0224 

46 16C35A0225 

' 

' I 

• , 

Kannam Raj kishor.e .. 
Kunadi .Tayavardhari' Reddy 

Kunsoth Suneetha Bai 

Kunuru Ramya 
, 

Kusuma .Jyothi 

Lakka Akhil 

Mettupally Pooja · 
.. ,. 

Mohammad Abdul Wahab . . ,. 
Mohammed Yakub Ali 

.. 
Mohd Parvezsailany 

Nagel li Prashanth . 2 
,· 

Pairala Naveen 
·• ' 

Paladugula Kavya . ' 
•· 

Parsha Gopi Krishna --

Rend la Shash i Kirari 

Thalia Ramanakanth · 
-

Thatikayala Keertha11a 

Veeravena Kavya .! 

Princtpal 
Balaj! l11stit1.i1c ofTechnology & Science 

Laknepally (V), Narsampet {M) 
Warangal (Ot) - ?06 331 (T.S) 
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0 
BITS 
NAAaAM.-CT 

Estd.: 2001 

Balaji Institute of Technology ~ Science 
Laklleprilly. NARSA.l\lIP.ET. ··\,Vnnmgal - 506331 

(Affiliated to JNTU H , Bydet·abad and Approved by tbe A~CTE, New D elhi) 
www.bitswgl.ac.in email:principal@bitswgl.ac.in :: Ph. 98660 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE2016-2017 MECH DEPARTMENT STUDENT'LIST: 

JV-YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM MECH: . . 

SI.No RoJf: Number Student Name 

I 13C31A0301 Akula Murali Krishna 

2 13C31A0302 A 1 lati Prabhu .. 

3 13C3 IA0303 Anvesh Sama 

4 13C3 IA0304 Banoth Suman 

5 13C3 IA0305 Bhukya Praveen l<;umar 

6 J 3C3 IA0306 Bobbala Sai Kiran 
-

7 13C3 IA0307 Chelumalla Rahu_l· . 
8 13C31A0308 Dengu Abhi lasli . 

9 13C3 1A0310 Duppelly Arun Kumar 

10 13C31A0311 Eara Anil 

I I 13C31A0312 Eliganti Nikhil Varma 

12 I 3C3 I A0313 Gangapuram Anil 

13 13C31A0315 Gattu Likhitha 

14 13C3 I A03 16- Gugulothu Sharath 

15 13C3 IA03 I 7 Gundekari Naga1:aju .-

16 13C31A0318 Gunreddy Shiva Reddy 

17 13C31A0320 Konukati Mukesh . 

18 13C3 1A0321 Koppu la Maniraj : 
.. 

19 13C3 IA0322 Kuchana Bhanu Prnkash 

20 13C3 IA0323 Mahammad Muzeeb .. 

21 l 3C3 IA0324 Malladi Charan Reddy 
_, 

22 l3C3 IA0325 Marnindlapal li .Jagadeesh 
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23 13C3 IA0326 Manepalli Siddoju:: Vibhakar ,' 

24 13C3 IA0327 Maraboina Aparna 

25 13C3 IA0328 Meka Manikanta 

26 l 3C3 JA0330 Mohammad Ejaz 

27 l3C3 IA0332 Mohammed Ameer Ali 

28 l 3C31 A0334 Mohammed Salman 

29 13C3 IA0335 Mohd Khaja Shar~ef 
. .. -

~o 13C3 IA0336 Murata Sridhar 

31 13C3 JA0337 Muthoju Srikar ' • •: , •, 

32 13C3 l A0338 Nalla Shiva 
. . .. 

33 13C31A0339 N anaboinanalla Siiresh -. •, 
34 13C3 IA0340 Narra Mahipal . 

. . 
' ,:, 

35 I 3C3 I A034 1 Narukula Krishna Rao ::: 

36 13C3 1A0342 Nasam Srikanth -
.. '• 

37 13C3 1A0343 N yala B heemaraj~·. --

38 13C3 l A0344 Paladugula Rajendar ' 
•'.' 

39 .I 3C3 I A0345 Parakala Prashanth 
:, 

40 13C3 IA0346 Parikirala Sai Yinay 

4 1 l3C3 IA0347 Parpati Rakesh · 
,' 

42 13C31A0348 Pati Rajashekhar ; ;( 

43 13C31 A0349 Pegada Ashok " .. 
--

44 I 3C3 IA0350 Pendli Anl 
. 

45 !3C3 I A0351 Pendli Prashanth I 

46 13C31A0352 Pinninti Pradeep / 

47 13C3 IA0353 Samudrala Punnarn Chander 
.. 
.. 

/ 

48 13C3 IA0354 Siripothula Ravikumar -~ 

49 13C3 IA0356 Thakkallapelly Raju 

50 I3C3 IA0358 Valusa Shiva Nagesh 

51 l 3C3 IA0359 Vasam Raju 
-, 

52 J3C31A036 1 Bolla Satheesh 

lab
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. . ' 
53 13C35A0306 Itha Harish 

54 14C35A0301 Abdul Khalid Khan ~ 

.. ' 
55 14C35A0302 Bhukya Somanna 

56 14C35A0303 Doti Sravan1hi · ·: .. 

57 14C35A0304 Kolipaka Prashanth 

58 14C35A0305 Kore Harish Kuiri~r 

59 14C35A0306 Mahboob Robbani, Mohammed ' 
-

60 14C35A0307 Mohd Abrar Abbas 
,:, 

61 14C35A0308 Mohd Asif .leelani. .. 
. :~ 

62 l 4C35A0309 Nampalli Mouni~a 
; 

f 
63 14C35A0310 Shanaz Begum 

64 14C35A03 l l Sripelli Manoj 

. 65 14C35A0312 Syed Muneeruddin 

, 66 14C35A0313 Syed Rizwah 
·--

67 14C35A0314 iutnma Sravnni 

68 14C35A0315 Veeravena Rajender 

69 14C35A0316 Yinala Anil ·Kumar 

' :' 

lab
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Ill-A SECTION YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM MECH: 

SJ.No Roll Number Student Name 

I 14ANIA0301 Bhukya Suresl.1 
,. 

2 14ANIA0303 Racharla Goutham ·Babu .. 
3 14C3IA0301 Adhimula Sanjay ,. _. 

4 l4C3 IA0303 Aleti Pavankumar I 

5 14C3 1A0305 Arramshetti Manoj I~umar 

6 14C31A0306 Asam Saikrishna : 

7 14C3 IA0307 Balabakthula Rakesh Kumar 

8 14C3 IA0308 Balla Yakesh 
., 

9 14C3 IA0309 Bandari Naresh : 

- . 

10 14C31A0'.3 I 0 Bandi Manoj Kunfar: : 

11 14C3 IA0311 Banoth Balagopal .. .. 

12 14C31A03 l 3 Bhukya Shiva 

13 14C3 IA03 I 5 Burla Rajkumar 
'• ': 

14 14C31A0316 Challa Devender Re9dy 

15 14C31A03 l 7 Daravath Ashok ,. 
16 14C3 IA0318 Dasi Prudhvivarrna C 

17 14C31A0319 Dharavath Vamshi 

18 14C3 !A0320 Dulam Akhil 

19 14C3 IA032 1 Durshanapalli Rajeshwar Rao '! 

20 14C3 IA0322 Durshanapal I y Ragh13va 

2 1 14C3 IA0323 Elimineti Rakesh 

22 14C3 IA0324 Gampa Premsagar 
. 

., 

23 14C3 IA0325 Gandham Srinu '· 

14C3 IA0326 Gudikandula Shya111·· 
.. 

24 

25 14C3 IA0327 Jeed i Mahen Kuma.1" 
. 

26 14C3 1A0330 Katta Uma Maheshwar 
,, 

•' 

27 14C3 IA033 l Madipeddi Sandeep . 

28 14C3 IA0333 Mqhammad Rashid ·. 
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29 14C3 IA0334 Mohammad Tanzeef.Aafi 

30 14C3 1A0335 Mohammed Ghufran Rabil 

3 1 14C31A033G Mohammed Wayiz . 

32 14C3 IA0337 Nasani Pavan Kumar 

33 l4C3 IA0338 Padi Vijay Kumar 

34 14C3 IA0342 Ramatenki Praveen ' 

35 14C3 IA0343 Sadula Rahul ; 

36 14C3 IA0344 Syed Arshad Arafat~ Razi ' 

37 l4C3 IA0345 Syed Ayaz Hussain . 

38 14C3 IA034G Tejavath Vinay ' 
4 

39 14C3 IA0347 Thali Sravankumar 

40 14C31A0348 Vankdothu Uday Kiran Raj 

4 1 14C3 IA0349 Vankudoth Akhil • . .. 

42 l4C31A0350 Varikuppala Sambar~ju 

43 14C31A0352 Voodgula Kranthi Kµmar 
: 

JJI-B SECTION YEAR 201 6-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM MECH: 

SI.No Ro11 Number Studcnt'Namc 

I 15AN5A0302 C hamanthula Saikrishna 

2 15AN5A0303 Dharani Sushmitha 

3 15AN5A0304 Dharavath Neelavathy 
.. 

4 l5AN5A0305 Edha Sravan Kumar· 
; 

5 l5ANSA0306 Kakkerla Shashi Ku1nar 

6 l5AN5A0307 Kandagatla Nagajyothi ; 

7 15AN5A0308 Lingala Suman . 

g 15AN5A0309 Madeeha Zoufeen 

9 15AN5A0310 Motapothula Madhavi 

10 ISAN5A03 11 Mulhyala Yakoob 

1 I 15AN5A03 12 N immala Manirntm1m 
I 

12 15ANSA03 I 3 Paka Rajkumar 
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13 l5AN5A0314 Podishetti Sai Bharadwaj 

14 l5AN5A0315 Ponnam Akhil 
~: 

.. ; . 

' 
. 

15 15AN5A0316 Rudrarupu Raviteja 
.. . 

16 15AN5A03 17 Shaik Irfan Pasha : 
' ~ 

17 15ANSA0318 Shankeshi Madhumitha 

18 15AN5A0319 Thippani Shirisha 
. . 

19 15AN5A0320 Vanga Nikhil I 

20 l5AN5A0321 Vennapureddy Rakesh 
.. 

' ,, 

21 15AN5A0322 Vurlugonda Decpika · 
' 

22 ISAN5A0323 Kore Akhil 't 

23 15AN5A0324 Vanaparthy Akhila ' ... 

24 l5C35A0301 Anumandla Sandeep : 
·'• •' 

25, 15C35A0302 Bairu Nagaraju 

261 15C35A0303 Bartula Rajkumar 

27 l5C35A0304 Bhukya Sudhakar 
~ 

28 15C35A0305 Bus1,a Sl'ikanth 

29 15C35A0306 Chilukala Shailaja ,. 

30 15C35A0307 Chan igaram Deep~k . ; . 
. ,• 

31 15C35A0308 Dasi Pooja 

32 15C35A0309 Duvva Sowmya Sri ·· .. .. 

". 

33 15C35A03 I0 Enagandula Rajashe~ar ,;: 

34 15C35A03 l l Mataparthi Durga Rao : 

35 15C35A0312 Mattewada Raju 

36 15C35A0313 Md l froz Pasha ' ,\ 

• ",, 

37 15C35A0314 Mohammad Abdul w ·ase~m ', 

38 15C35A0315 Mudigonda Rajesh 

39 15C35A0316 Naynni Mahesh 
,. 

40 15C3SA0317 Po lu Raj Kumar 
.. 
: 
. ' 

4 1 15C35A0318 Rayarakula Arjun .. 

42 15C35A0319 Sbaik Pasha ,. 
. , , . 
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43 15C35A0320 Srikanth Thoutam •, '• 

44 15C35A0321 Tejavathu Upendar Rao 

45 15C35A0322 Teppa Raju • •' 

46 15C35A0323 Thangallapell i Mahesh Babu 

47 15C35A0324 Vangala Vigneshwara · 

II-YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT.LIST FROM MECH: 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

1 15C3 1A0301 Arshanapally Nagaraju 
.. 

2 15C3 1 A0303 Bandoju Shiva Kru~ima 

3 15C31A0304 Bolloju Shivakiran 
; 

4 l5C31A0305 Chalapaka Sai Krisl~~a 

s 15C3JA0306 Chennuboina ~l'ikar· 1 

.. 
Durishetti Devenq.e{ · 

-
6 15C3 IA03 I0 

\ • 

7 l 5C31A0311 Durshi napelli Pavan. i<alyan ·,. 

8 15C31A0314 Gattu Akhil Kum.ar •' 

: 

9 15C31A0315 Jalagam Ashok Kum~r 

JO l5C31A0316 Janagam Santhosh '· 

11 15C31A0317 Kamatam Prashaoth ·· 
., 

12 15C31A03 18 Kod i ri paka V enkatesh ' 

13 15C3IA0319 Korivi Saikrishna 

14 l.5C31A0320 Kota Dikshith 
-

', 

15 !5C31A0322 Lakkakula Nagaraju ·. ·, 

16 l5C31A0323 Madishetty Saikisho1'. 

17 l5C31A0324 Md. Shabazkhan 
.. 

,, 

18 l5C31A0326 Mohammad Asif Pa~ba ., 

19 15C31A0327 Mohammad Wasin:i i · . 

20 15C31A0329 Mohammed Zeeshaii ,Suhail ·' \' . 
21 15C31A0330 Mohd Jabair Khan ·. 

22 l5C3 1A033 1 Naredla Ka11hik 
. 
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23 15C3 IA0332 Paidipala An.m Kumiti· 
: 

24 l5C3 1A0333 Paindla Pumshotha111 

25 15C3IA0334 Ragula Harish .. 
; . · , 

26 l5C31A0335 Repaka Shekhar ·'• 

'< 

27 15C3 lA0337 Sarnala Sandeep 

28 15C3 IA0338 Siripuram Saiteja 
: ,· 

29 15C31A0339 Sriramula Pavan Kalyan , 
30 15C31A0340 Sunkari Karthik 

3 I 15C31 A034 l Thagararn Rajkoti .. 

32 15C31A0342 Vadiyala Laxminarayana < 
,, 

33 15C3 I A0343 Vuduru Prudhvi Raj . 
' 

34 15C3 IA0344 Amgothu Kalayani ., 
\ ' 

35 16C35A0301 Asiya ;-

36 16C35A0302 Banda Krishnagopal : .. 

37 16C35A0303 Bitla Pavan Sai -. 
" 

38 16C35A0304 Degari Murali 

39 16C35A0305 Gandi Naresh ~ 

., 
: 

40 16C35A0306 Gutam Santosh . . .. 

4i 16C35A0307 Manasa 
., , 

' 
42 16C35A0308 Ranjith Kumar ' ,, 

' 
43 16C35A0309 Bharath . . 

44 16C35A0310 Koyyada Bhargav -
; 

45 16C35A0311 Kuchana Gowtham Kumai· 
.. 

46 16C35A0312 Manthana Rohith 

47 16C35A03 13 Mateti Akhila ., 

48 16C35A03 14 Mohammed Abdulkhadeer 

49 16C35A0315 Mohammed Sameer 

so 16C35A03 16 Mohd Naseeruddin F'aisal 

51 16C35A03 17 Poshala Amani 
I 

52 16C35A03 18 Potla Shruthi 
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BITS 

Estd.: 2001 

Balaji Institute of Technology & Science 
L:ll::::nepally . NARSA1vIPET. \ 'Varnng:11 - 506331 

(Affiliated to J:\:TL"H. H yderab ad and Ap p t'OYed b~· the _-UCTE. Xew Delhi) 
www.bitswgl.ac.in email:princi1>al@bits wql.ac.in :: Ph. 98660 50044, Fax 08718-230521 

A.Y.WISE2016-2017 CIVIL DEPARTMENT STUDENT LIST: 

IV-YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM CIVIL: 

Sl.No Roll No. Student Name 

l 139GlA0147 Jureddy Prudhvi 

2 13C3 lAOl O I Adudodla Abhilas 

3 13C3 IA0103 Anumula Raju 

4 13C31AO L04 Arike Nagaraju 

5 13C31 A0105 Arrabothu Shirisha 

6 13C31A0106 Avikato A Ayeh 

7 13C31A0107 Bandaru Chanakya 

8 l3C31AOl 13 Devarakonda Manideep 

9 13C31A01 14 Devulapalli Priyanka 

10 13C31A01 I 5 Devunuri Alisha 

11 13C31A0120 Gaddam Rakesh 

12 13C31A012 I Gangula Harish 

13 13C31AOI23 Gousiya Yasmeen 

14 13C31A0125 Jampaala Ranjith 

15 13C31A0126 Katukojwala Shyam 

16 13C31A0129 Kanda Sandeep 

17 13C3 1A0130 Kunamalla Rohith Prasad 

18 13C3 IA013 I Kusuma Suresh 

19 13C31A0132 Mallethula Venkatesh 

20 13C31AO 135 Md Ajaz 

21 13C31A01 36 Mohammad Sarndani 

22 13C31A0137 Mohammed Riyazuddin 

23 13C31A0138 Mohd Sarwar Pasha 
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.:: 

21 13C31AOl36 Mohammad Samdai1i 
. 

22 13C3 IAOl37 Mohammed Riyazu~din 

23 13C31A0138 Mohd Sarwar Pa'sha: 
..--.. 

24 I 3C3 I AOl 39 Mudethula Mounika 

25 13C3 I AO 140 Naredla Anil Kumar 
: 

' 

26 13C3.IA0141 Naredla Anjuna 
.·, 

: 

27 13C31A0142 Nuneti Uday 

28 I 3C3 J A0143 Nutenki Praveen : 

29 13C3 IA0145 Paka Sathwika : 

30 13C3 I AO 146 Rayeenla Sai Krislu1·a 

31 13C31A0147 Sankepell i Srikanth,' 

32 13C31A0149 Shaik Tajuddin Bab.a 

33 I 3C3 !AO 15 1 Togaru Srikanth '' 

34 13C3 1A0 152 Vainala Srikanth-· ,, 

35 13C31A0153 Varre Th i1umnl . 
' ' 

36 13C3!A0!54 Vattipelly Nagaraju: . 

37 I 3C3 IAOl 55 Veeramaneni Prashanthrao 

38 14C35A0102 Byrapaka Swama 

39 14C35AO I 03 Bolleboina Mamatl1a 

40 14C35A0105 Gunti Manasa 
; 

41 14C35A0107 Kasagani Venkatesh . ; 

42 14C35A0109 Papani Sirman •, ', 

: ·. 

43 14C35AO IIO Putta Shiva Kumar ·. ,. 

44 14C35AOI 11 Shail< Abdulayub 
: 

45 14C35AOl 13 Thotak:ura Kalyani · 
' 

46 15C38AOIOI Sandi Suresh .. ..• 
. 
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Ill• YEAR 2016•2017 STUDENT LIST FROM CIVIL: 
: . 

SI.No Roll Number Student Name 

I 14C31AOI01 Ai lapuram Preetham ·'· 

2 14C3IAOI04 Bayya Akhil . 
3 14C3 1AO l05 Chintakayala Siikanth .· 

4 14C31A0106 Chintham Vamsikrisbna : 

: 

5 14C3 IA0 107 Chittimalla Kushal _Bharath ,. 
a, 

6 14C3 IA0108 Duddu Naveen 

7 14C3 IAOI 09 Dumpala Apurva 

8 14C3 1A01 IO Gajavelly Akhil " 
,, 

9 14C31A01 I I Kandagatla Hemalatha 

JO l4C31AOl 12 Katia Deepak Patel \ ' 
; 

II 14C31AOl 13 Kothu Saikrishnu 
: 

12 14C3 IAOl 14 Mannem Navecn ' 
13 14C31AOI I 5 Mattipelli Srikanth : 

. 

., 

14 14C3 IA011 6 Mergu John .. 

15 14C31A011 7 Mohammad Abdul Haq 
. . 

16 14C3 IAO l 19 Mohammed Asadullah 
. ' 

17 14C31AOl22 Muriki Akshith ( 

t .. 
. 

18 14C3 I AOl23 Pasuloti Aruna 

19 14C31AOl25 Podhuturi Saikiran ' 

20 14C3 IA01 26 Polcpaka Srikanth ' ~ 

21 14C3 I AO 127 Rajarapu Sangeetha 
i 

22 14C3 I AOI 28 Sanga Suresh .. 
.. 

23· 14C3 1 A0129 Thippani Uma Shankar 

24 14C3 IA0 130 Thipparapu Prathibha 

25 14C3 l A0 13 l Vadde Rojaprasad 

26 · 14C31AOl32 Vadlakonda Sairam 

27 I l 4C3JAOl33 Vadlluri Srikanth 

28 15AN5AO IOI Korukuppula Naga1ju 
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. 
\ 

29 15AN5A0103 Lavudya Laxman ; 

·' 
30 15AN5A0104 Mokalla Prashanth Kumar 

3 1 ISANSA0 I0S P Kamai Manohar 

32 15AN5A0106 Pasunuti Shiva· 

33 15C35A0102 Balla Mogil i 

34 ISC35AOI 03 Baskula Sai Nandu 

35 15C35A0104 Bhukya Mahesh 
-

' 
-

36 15C35A0105 Chedipaka Premsagar 

37 15C35A0106 Cherala Poojitha 

38' 15C35A0I07 Dumpati Mamatha ' 
39 ISC35A01 08 Gaddam Hiranmayi 

40 15C35A0I09 Jatoth Vijay 

41 15C35A0 l 10 K Pavani 
; 

42 15C35A0 l l l Kanneboina Pavan Kaiyan 

43 15C35A0 l 12 Kartlapeliy Kishan Rao .. 

44 ISC35A0l 13 Mandala Navya 

45 15C35A0114 Mekala Mallika1jun · ' 

46 15C35A0l 15 Pendota Vinny . ' 

47 15C35A0I 16 Pithavath Srikanth ; 

' 
48 15C3SA0117 Polcboina Naresh .. 

' . 
-

49 15C35A0l 18 Pul luri Harish ' -. ., 

50 I 5C35A01 19 Rehana Begum ' 

51 15C35A0l 20 Sankati Srividya 

52 15C35A0 121 Shaik Allaudd in : : 

53 15C3SA0122 Shamanthula Slu·avani 
-

54 15C35A0123 Thirupathi Naresh 

55 1SC35A0l24 Thungani Ajayku111a1; 
-
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11- YEAR 2016-2017 STUDENT LIST FROM C IVIL: 

-
SI.No Roll Number Studen(Namc 

l 15C3 lA0I0I Adepu Suryachandra ' 

2 15C3 IA0102 Ajmera Uma Nai k ", . " 
. 

3 l5C3 IA0103 Alupula T harun : 
,, , 

" 

4 l5C3 IA0 I 04 Annala Mukesh . 
5 15C3 IA0J05 Badavath Navccn 

: 

6 15C31A0106 Badha Srikanth : : 

7 15C31A0107 Bandi Royal 
,' 

8 15C31A0108 Bhukya Anil 

9 15C3 I A0 I 09 Boora Swetha 
., 

10 15C31A0I 12 Denchanadula Hariprasad 

11 15C31A0l 13 Eppa Prashanthi 

12 15C31A0l 14 Gaddhula Ravi Ku1rrar ,. 

13 15C3 IA0l 15 Godasi Sunny ) . 
14 15C3 1A0 l1 6 Gopagani Sukanya 

15 15C3 IA0I J 7 Guguloth Pushpa 

16 15C3 IAOI 18 Janupa Akhil 

17 15C3 IA0119 Kankala Elay . ' 

18 15C3 IA012 1 Ko lanupaka Rahul 
. 
.· 

19 I 5C3 IA0l 23 Madipeddi Sande:ep 
,· 

·. 

20 15C31A0124 Mandala Sheshu Kµinar ,. 

21 15C3 IA0125 Meduri Sui Kiran 
: 

22 15C3 IA0126 Miryala Yogesh . ' 
< 
I 

23 15C31A0 l27 Mittapelli Naveen ', 

24 15C3 IA0J29 Mahammad Amer 

25 15C31A0130 Mohammad Aqeel . 

26 15C3 IA013 I Mohammad Ashraf . 
' 

27 15C3 IA0l32 Mohammad Furquari Rah ii 
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28 I 5C3 IA0133 Mohammed Akhil P~sha 

29 ISC3 IA0134 Mohammed Mashooq Ali ; 

' 
30 15C3 1A0 135 Mohammed Riyaz P asha 

'( 

3 1 15C3 IA0136 Mood Chinna · 

32 15C31A0137 Munja Harish Kumar .. 
. 

33 15C3 IA01 40 Pittala Mohan : 

34 15C3 IA0 l41 Rangu Nikh il Goud 

35 15C3 IA0 142 Sambaraju Ramesh 
- , ; 

36 15C3 IA0l43 Sana Roohi 

37 15C3 IA0 l45 T hallapelly Ajay 
-

38 15C3 IA0146 Mohammaed Tarique Aziz ' .. 
Yumkhaibam Ashique Ali 

.. 
39 15C3 IA0147 

,, 

40 15C3 IA0 148 Emmadi Prudhviraj : 
·-

41 15C31A0149 Prince Raj ,', 

42 15C31A0150 Shubham Kumar •·.· 
., 

43 16C35A0I0I Akarapu Pavan Kalyan .. 

44 16C35A0 102 Allam Maheshwari · 

45 16C35A0I03 Anumula Srikanth 
'. 

46 16C35A0104 Bajj uri Revathi I 

: 

47 16C35A0I05 Balabadra Venkata Sainadh 
' 

48 !6C35A0106 Bandi Vijetha I ' 

49 16C35A0l07 Bathula Aruntcja 

50 I 6C35A0109 Chepuri Mounika 

51 16C35A0 I 10 Durgam Vennala 

52 16C35A0 I I I Eppakayala Kavya S1:i .. 
53 16C35A0l 12 Goli Rakesh 

54 16C35A0 I 13 Gongalla Dilip 

55 16C35A0l 14 Kol luri Renita Naomi 

56 16C35A0l 15 Kottapally Divya 
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57 16C35A0116 

58 16C35A0117 

59 16C35A0l 18 

60 16C35A0 l 19 

6 1 16C35A0I20 

62 16C35A0 l 21 

63 16C3SA0I22 

64 16C35A0I23 

65 16C35A0124 

Malothu Shobnn ' .• 

Mohammad Naseem· : 
--

N akka Soumya 

Nutenki Hemanth 

Sobiya Samrecn 

Thigala Swamy 

Valaboju Bharath ·. 

Vengala Sravanthi 

Vijayagiri Mounika 

tJ-~ 
;::.: : L.- • r•,;_-•a.t ~ • l I. ,'A!! 

BalJji lnsUMe fif 7'c: t.irnology & Science 
Lal.;:rie ;:;a::y ('i). Narsampet (M) 
Warangal {Dt) - 506 331 (T.Sl 
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MASTER TIME FROM CRT A.Y.201 6-2017: 

(I NnYEAR TIME TABLE: 

YtAR 
SECTION DAV PERIODS 

MONDAY I & fl 

II A MONDAY V[I 

TUESDAY V II 

FRIDAY II [JI &JV 

MONDAY VII 

JI B TUESDAY V 
WED ESD 

I & II 
AY 

CRT ST UDENTS 
NON-CRT 

STUDENTS 
" 

·, 

NON-TECHNICAL.COMMON FOR 
BOTH(COIGN) 

DEPARTMENT ASSESSMENT 
{COMM.ON) 

ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT 
T l•:CHNICAL : TECHNICAL 

s·KILLS SKILLS 
. DIL,,ARTMENT ASSESSMENT 

(COMMON) 
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT 

NON"-TECHNICAL COMMON FOR 
.. BOTH(COIGN) 

~'~ 
. Prin<~!pal 

Bala'ji lnstit~ie uf Te~_lmology & Science 
L"'-kriepal!y (V). Narsampet (M) 
Warangal (Dt)- 506 331 (T.S) 
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IIJ rd YEAR TIME TABLE: 

YEAR SECTION DAY PERIODS 
CRT NON-CRT 

STUDENTS STUDENTS 

MONDAY I 
DEPARTMEN;T ASSESSMENT 

(COMMON) 
WEDNESDAY I ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT 

Ill A THURSDAY II Ill &IV NON-TECHNICAL COMMON FOR .. 
BOTH(COIGN) 

TECHNICAL 
,. CN 

SATURDAY V VI & VII . <:D(TUTORlALS)& 
SKILLS 

• , LIBRARY 

MONDAY I DEPARTMENT ASSESSMENT 
(COMMON) 

WEDNESDAY V ASSESSMEN'r OS(TUTORlAL) 
111 B WEDNESDAY V VI & VII 

NON-TECHNICAL COMMON FOR 
BOTH(COIGN) 

TECHNICAL 
CN 

FRIDAY V VJ & VII ··cD(TUTORIALS)& 
SIGLLS .. LIBRARY 

' 

IV-YEAR TIME TABLE: 

YEAR DAY PERIODS 
CRT .. NON-CRT 

STUDENTS -, STUDENTS 
I · NON LP& 

WEDNESDAY III [V 
TECHNICAL IRS(TUTORIALS) 

IV WEDNESDAY V VI &VII NON DP, STM, 
TECHNICAL CC(TUTORIALS) 

THURSDAY II Ill & IV TECHNICAL · C++LAB 

THURSDAY V VI & VII TECHNICAL. 
ASSOCIATION(V 
VJ) & LIBRARY 
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RESO URCE PERSONS IN A.Y.2016-2017: 

I 

ALL DEPARTM ENT OF SEM-1 RESOURCE PERSONS: 

SI.No R esource P erson Name Reasoning/ Aptitude/Te~hnical 

I Melita Sort skills .. .. 
2 Swapna ·son skills 

3 T hirumalesh Soft skills 

4 Anll Kumar Technical I 

5 Durga Naveen Technical .. 

6 Vishwas Technical 

7 Srinivas · Reasoning ... 

8 Phani Kumar Reasoning 

9 Naveen Aptitude 
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ALL DEPARTMENT OF SEM-II RESO URCE PE RSO S: 

SI.No Resource Person Name Reasoning/ Aptitude/T echnical 

I Arun Kumar Soft Skills 

2 Dasharath Soft Ski lls 

3 Sheshu -· Soft Skills 

4 Abhinny Soft Skills .. 
I 

5 Sudha Reddy : Technical 

6 Navcen :' Aptitude ; 

7 Kamalakar Teclmical 

8 Durga Naveen ·Technical 
: 

EXAM LIST IN A.Y.2017-2016: 
. I 

CSE DEPARTMENT SEM-1 

SI.No Date of Exam Year and Section 
. , 

Topic 
., . 
.. 

I I 5-Sep-16 IV Y r c-·Basics I 

2 22-Sep- 16 TV Yr C-Basics fi ,. 
,.__ 

3 28-Sep-16 IV Yr Co11trol Structures 
: 

4 28-Sep-16 IV Yr Arrays 'r 

5 29-Sep-l6 fV Yr Pointers ,· 

6 l6-Sep- l6 III Yr- A Sec Percentages 

7 23-Jul- l 6 III Yr - A Sec Control Structures 

8 16-.Jul-l6 Ill Yr - A Sec C-Ba·sics r 
~ . 

9 26-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec Arrays 
., 

10 27-Sep- l 6 III Yr - A Sec Opei·~tors 

l I l-Sep-16 Ill Yr - A Sec Ratio & Propo11ions·:: 

12 21-Sep-16 IIT Yr - A Sec Seating Arrangmenf. 

13 17-Aug- l 6 Ill Yr - A Sec Directions -
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14 2 l-Sep- 16 Ill Yr - A Sec 
Grand: Test On C (Up To 

A1i-ays) 

15 28-Jul-16 IIT Yr- A Sec Cakndars 
, 
: 

16 28-Jul- 16 III Yr - A Sec Clocks 

17 14-.lul- I 6 Ill Yr - A Sec Numbe'r Series " 

- .. 
18 I 4-Jul-16 III Yr-A Sec Ano lo'gy 

19 20-Jul- 16 Ill Yr - A Sec 
Blood:Reations , Co~ing & 

Decoqing 

20 21-.Tu l-16 ·III Yr - B Sec Contr.<)l Structures 

2 1 28-.Tul-l 6 III Yr - B Sec C-Bas•ics I 

22 43-.lul- I 6 III Yr - B Sec 
,· 

Arrays .. 

23 28-Jul-16 III Yr- B Sec Operators ' : 

24 6-Aug-16 Ill Yr- B Sec Ratio ~ Proportions; 
. . 

25 17-Sep-16 III Yr - B Sec Seating Arrangment:: 

26 
I 

26-Sep-16 III Yr -. B Sec D irections 

26-Sep- 16 IJt Yr - B Sec 
Grand-Tes t On C (Up To 

27 ... 

Arrayi) 

28 27-Scp- 16 III Yr - B Sec Calendnrs 
.. 

29 28-.Jul-16 Ill Yr - B Sec C locks · 
.i 

' 
30 l4-Jul- 16 III Yr - B Sec Number Series 

,. 

3 1 14-.lul- I 6 III Yr - 8 Sec Anology 
' 

32 20-Jul-16 III Yr - B Sec 
Blood Reations, Cooing & 

Decoding 

33 l 8-Sep-1 6 II Yr - A Sec Body .~anguage 

34 2'5-Sep-1 6 If Yr- A Sec Attitude Management 

35 19-Oct- 16 II Yr - A Sec Essay Writing 
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' ., 

36 20-Oct-l 6 11 Yr - A Sec Grand Test On C ' 
" 

·,' 

37 3-Aug- 16 fl Yr - B Sec Body .Language -2 ,· . .. 
•! 

38 21-Sep- 16 II Yr- B Sec Attitude Management 
• C 

39 l 9-Oct-16 11 Yr - B Sec Essay Writing 
'. 

40 20-Oct- 16 n Yr - B Sec Grand Test On C ' ; 
I 

CSE DEPARTMENT EXAM SEM-11 

SI.No Date of Exam Year and Section Topic 
I 

I 28-Dec- l6 IV Yr Grand Test On C (Up to Arrays) 

' • 

2 25-,lan-1 7 lV Yr Grand Test On C (Up To Pointers) 
/ 

I 

Grand Test On Aptitud·e 3 1- Mar- 17 TV Y r 

4 17-Dec- 16 III Yr - A Sec Articles 

5 24-Dcc- 16 III Yr - A Sec Pointers 

6 7-Jan- 17 l1I Yr• A Sec Grnnd T~st O n C (Ut'i To Arrays) 

-. 

7 2 1-Jan-17 II I Yr - A Sec Grand T~~t On C (Up To Pointers) 

.• 
8 I 8-Feb-17 III Yr - A Sec Grand Test On C ·, 

9 25-Mar-17 III Yr- A Sec GRAND T EST ON C ( All Topics) 

10 I-Apr-17 III Yr - A Sec Functio~.s 

11 10-Apr- I 7 III Yr - A Sec Grand T~st On Aptitude 

12 I 7-Dec- 16 III Y r - B Sec Articles . 
: 

13 24-Dec- 16 III Yr - B Sec Pointers· 

. ' 
14 7-Jan-17 IJIYr-BSec Gi·and Test On C (Up To Arrays) 

15 2 l-Jan-17 III Yr- B Sec Grand Test On C (Up To Pointers) 
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16 18-Feb- l 7 III Yr - 8 Sec Gtand Test On C 

17 25-Mar-l 7 III Yr - B Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( All Topics) 

18 l•Apr• Ii Ill Yr - B Sec Functiotjs 

19 I 0-Apr- 17 Ill Yr - B Sec Grand Test On Aptitude 
: 

20 23-Dec- 16 TI Yr - A Sec Grarjd ½est On C (Up To Pointers) 

: 

21 30-Dec-16 II Yr - A Sec Grand. iest On C (Up Jo Arrays) 

22 21-Jan- I 7 II Yr - A Sec Oops Basics 

23 I 0-Apr-17 ·II Yr - A Sec GRANO TEST ON C ( All Topics) 
: 

24 23-Dec-16 TI Yr - B Sec Grand Test On C (Up To Pointers) 

. 
25 30-Dec-16 II Yr - B Sec Grand Test On C (Up jo Arrays) 

'. 

26 21-Jan- l 7 II Yr - B Sec Oops Ba.sics 

27 10-Apr-17 II Yr - B Sec GRAN_Q TEST ON C ( All Topics) 

'r 
CIVIL SEM-1 EXAMCOURSE: 

SI.No Da te of Exam Year a nd Section . Topic 

I l 5-Sep-16 IV Yr C-Basics T , 

2 22-Sep-16 IV Yr C-Basics Ii 

3 28-Sep-l 6 IV Yr Control Structures 
·.: 

4 28-Sep-l6 IV Yr Arrays . 
.. 

5 29-Sep-l 6 IV Yr Pointers :~. 
; 

, • 

6 16-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec Perce~tages 

7 23-Jul- l 6 ITT Yr-A Sec Control Stiuctures ' 
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8 16-Jul- l 6 III Yr -A Sec C-Basics I 
-

9 26-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec Arrays 
.: 

10 27-Sep- 16 IIr Yr- A Sec _Operators t 

11 I-Sep-16 III Yr - A Sec Ratio & Propo1tions:: 

12 2 I-Sep- 16 1If Yr - A Sec Seating Arrangment: 

13 17-Aug- 16 III Yr - A Sec Dfrections 
,.· 

14 21-Sep- l 6 Ill Yr - A Sec 
Grand.Test On C (Up To 

Arrays) ,, ·,. 

15 28-Jul-16 Ill Yr - A Sec Calendars 

16 28-Jul-16 Ill Yr - A Sec Clocks ' 
' . 

17 14-Jul-16 III Yr - A Sec Numbf;!r Series 

18 14-Jul-16 III Yr - A Sec Analogy 

19 20-.lul- 16 1Il Yr - A Sec 
Blood· Reations , Coding & 

Decoding 
' 

20 21-Jul-16 III Yr-· B Sec Contro·l Structures ... 

21 28-Jul- l 6 III Yr - B Sec C-B~sics I 

22 23-Jul- l 6 III Yr - B Sec Arrays 

23 28-.Tul-16 III Yr - B Sec Operat9rs , 

24 6-Aug-16 III Yr - B Sec Ratio & Propo11io11si 

25 L 7-Sep-16 III Yr - B Sec Seating Arrangment · 

26 ?6-Sep- 16 Ill Yr - B Sec Directions 
'• 

27 26-Sep- 16 Ill Yr- B Sec 
Grand Test On C (U~ To 

A1i-ays) 

28 2,7-Sep- l 6 Ill Yr - B Sec Ca lendars 

29 28-Jul-16 Ill Yr - B Sec Clocks 

30 I 4-Jul- 16 III Yr - B Sec Number Series . 
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31 14-Jul- 16 1II Yr -. B Sec An~logy ,.; 

I ", 

32 20-Jul- l 6 III Yr - B Sec 
Blood· Reations, Coding & 
. . '' ,. 
Decoding 

~ 

33 18-Scp- 16 II Yr - A Sec Body Language 

34 25-Sep-16 II Yr - A Sec Attitude Managernetit . 
' 

35 19-Ocl-l 6 II Yr- A Sec Essay Wr[Ling 
-

36 20-Oct-16 II Yr - A Sec Grand.Test On C 

37 3-Aug- 16 II Yr - B Sec Body Language -2 

38 21-Sep- I 6 II Yr - B Sec Attitude Management 

39 I 9-Oct- 16 II Yr - B Sec Essay.Writing 

40 2p-Oct- 16 II Yr - 8 Sec Grand Tes t On C 

C IVIL SEM-11 EXAMCOURSE: 

SI.No Date of Exam Year and Section Topic 

I 28-Dec- l 6 IV Yr Grand T~st 0.n C (Up To Arrays) . ,• 

2 25-Jan-l 7 IV Yr Grand Test pn C (Up To rointers) 

3 1-Mar-17 IV Yr Grand Test On Aptitude 
; 

., 

4 l 7-Dec-16 .Ill Yr - A Sec Articles 

5 24-Dec-16 Ill Yr -A Sec Pointers 
·:· 

6 7-Jan- 17 IIIYr-A Sec Grand Test On C (Up To Arrays) 

7 2 l-Jan- 17 III Yr - A Sec Grand Test Qn C (Up To Pointers) 
. 

' 
8 I 8~Feb-l 7 III Yr - A Sec Grand Test'.On C 

9 25-Mar-I 7 III-Yr -A Sec GRAND T~ST ON C ( All Topics) 

10 l-Apr- 17 III Yr - A Sec Funclions .. . 
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11 I 0-Apr-17 rII Yr- A Sec Grand Test On Aptitude 

12 l 7-Dec-16 III Yr - B Sec Articles 
.. 

13 24-Dec-l 6 111 Yr - B Sec Pointers • 

14 7-Jan- 17 III Yr - B Sec 
• I 

Grand Test Ori C (Up To Arrays) 
I 

15 21-Jan-17 III Yr - B Sec Grand Test ~n C (Up To P? inters) 

16 I 8-Feb-17 l1I Yr - B Sec Grand Test On C 

17 25-Mar- l 7 III Yr - B Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( AJ1 Topics) 

18 I-Apr- 17 III Yr - B Sec Functions : 

.. . 

19 I0-Apr-17 llI Yr - B Sec Grand TestS)n Aptitude 

20 23-Dec- l 6 II Yr - A Sec Grand Test·On C (Up To Rointers) 

.. 
21 30-Dec- 16 II Yr - A Sec Grand Test ~n C (Up To ~nays) 

22 2 J-Jan-1 7 II Yr - A Sec Oops Basics 

23 I 0-Apr-17 fl Yr - A Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( All Topics) 

24 23-Dec-16 II Yr - B Sec Grand Tes_t. On C (Up To Pointers) 

25 30-Dec- 16 II Yr - B Sec Grand Test On C (Up To A,rrays) 

26 21-.Tan-17 II Yr - B Sec Oops Basics 
: 

27 I 0-Apr-17 II Yr - B Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( All Topics) .. '· 
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MECH SEM-1 EXAMCOURSE: 

SI.No Year and Section : .· Topic .. 

I II YR Attitude Management r 

2 II YR Grand Test 0.n C 
,· 

3 UYR Attitude Man.agement .. 
'. 

4 11 YR Essay Writing·. > 

5 IIYR Grand Test Ort C ' : 
6 fllYR Analogies 

7 fl!YR Oddmanout : 

8 III YR Clocks 
-

9 Ill YR Calendars ; 

10 III YR Number Series 
: 

: 

1 I III YR Blood Relations 

13 Ill YR Coding & De.c9ding 
-

14 IVYR C-Basics I 
: 

15 IVYR C-Basics Ji 
, 
., 

I . 

16 IVYR Control Structl:lres 

17 lVYR Arrays 
-

18 IVYR Pointers 

MECH SEM-ll EXAMCOURSE: 

SI.No Date of Exam Year and Section Topic 

I 28-Dec-l 6 IV Yr Grand Test On C (Up To Anays) 

, 

2 25-.lan- 17 1V Yr Grand Test On C (Up To P.ointers) 
.. 

3 I-Mar-17 IV Yr Grand T es t On Aptitude 

4 I 7-Dec-16 III Yr - A Sec Articles ·. 

5 24-Deci. 16 Ill Yr - A Sec Pointers 

6 18-Feb-l 7 Ill Yr - A Sec Grand Test On C 
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7 26-Mar-l 7 III Yr- A Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( Al_l Topics) 
. 

8 laApr-17 III Yr-A Sec Functions· · · \ 

9 10-Apr-l 7 CII Yr - A Sec Grand Test.On Aptitude I; 

10 17-Dec- l 6 III Yr - A Sec Articles '. 
: 

11 24-Dec-16 I1I Yr - B Sec Pointers 
.. 

12 2 1-.lan- l 7 IlIYr-BSec Grand Test-On C (Up To P_ointers) 

13 18-Feb-17 !IT Yi- - B Sec Grand Test On C 

14 25-Mar-l 7 Hf Yr - B Sec GRAND TEST ON C ( A!1 Topics) 

15 I-Apr-17 III Yr- B Sec Functions 

16 IO-Apr~ 17 III Yr - B Sec Grand Test ()11 Aptitude 

17 23-Deci 16 II Yr - Grand Test-On C (Up To P_ointers) 

18 30-Dec- 16 II Yr - Grand Test, On C (Up To Arrays) 

=·· 
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1.2.3 Report on Add-On program (2018-2019)

II Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 120 Aptitude/ 
Technical2 EEE 128

3 ME 67

4 ECE 103

5 CSE 125

III Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 109 Aptitude/ 
Technical2 EEE 116

3 ME 100

4 ECE 124

5 CSE 107

IV Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 67 Aptitude/ 
Technical2 EEE 48

3 ME 43

4 ECE 113

5 CSE 95

Resource persons:

1. Mr.J.Kalyan

2. Mr.A.Naveen kumar

3. Mr.M.Suresh

4. Mr.U.Srikanth

5. Mr.K.Prashanth

6. Mr.N.Ravinder Reddy

7. Mr. E. Prashanth



1.2.3 Report on Add-On program (2017-2018)

II Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 109 Aptitude/ 
Technical/Soft 
Skills/Reasoning

2 EEE 116

3 ME 100

4 ECE 124

5 CSE 107

III Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 67 Aptitude/ 
Technical/Soft 
Skills/Reasoning

2 EEE 39

3 ME 43

4 ECE 113

5 CSE 95

IV Year all departments 

S.No Branch No.of students
participated 

Topics 

1 CIVIL 44 Aptitude/ 
Technical/Soft 
Skills/Reasoning

2 EEE 46

3 ME 50

4 ECE 68

5 CSE 57
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Resource persons:

1. Ms.Melita

2. Mrs. Swapna

3. Mr. Thirumalesh

4. Mr. Anil Kumar

5. Mr. Durga Naveen

6. Mr. Vishwas

7. Mr. Srinivas

8. Mr. Phani Kumar

9. Mr. Naveen

10. Mr. Rambabu

11. Mr. Prashanth

12. Mr. Suresh

13. Mr. Seshu

14. Mr. R. Satya

15. Mr. L. Naresh

16. Mr. D. Shashi Kumar



Academic Year: 2018-2019 

Master Time Table: semester-I

Day 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00

Lu
n

ch

1:40-2:30 2:30-3:20 3:20-4:10

Monday ME-III Year/CSE –II YEAR

Tuesday 

Wednesday CSE –III YEAR EEE-III YEAR EEE-III YEAR

EEE-III YEAR EEE-III YEAR

Thursday ME-III Year

Friday 

Saturday EEE-IV YEAR CSE –IV Year CSE –II YEAR/ CSE –IV Year



Academic Year: 2018-2019 

Master Time Table: semester-II

Day 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00

Lu
n

ch

1:40-2:30 2:30-3:20 3:20-4:10

Monday CSE –II 
YEAR/ CSE –
III YEAR

CSE –II YEAR/ 
CSE –III YEAR

ECE-II YEAR/ CSE –
II YEAR/ CSE –III 
YEAR

ECE-III Year/
CSE –II 
YEAR/ CSE –
III YEAR

EEE-IIYEAR EEE-IIYEAR/
EEE-IVYEAR

EEE-IVYEAR

Tuesday ECE-IVYear ECE-III Year ME-II YEAR ME-II YEAR

Wednesday ECE-II YEAR

EEE-II YEAR

Thursday ECE-IVYear EEE-III YEAR ECE-IVYear/ 
EEE-III YEAR

ECE-IVYear

Friday ECE-III Year ECE-IVYear/ EEE-
III YEAR

EEE-III YEAR

Saturday ECE-
IVYear

ME-III YEAR CSE –IV 
YEAR

ECE-IVYear/ 
CSE –IV 
YEAR



Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Master Time Table: semester-I

Day 9:30-10:20 10:20-
11:10

11:20-
12:10

12:10-1:00

Lu
n

ch

1:40-2:30 2:30-3:20 3:20-4:10

Monday CSE-III Year CSE-III Year CIVIL-III Year ME-III 
YEAR/ ME-
IVYEAR

ME-III
YEAR

ME-III 
YEAR

Tuesday ECE-III 
Year

ECE-III Year EEE-III Year/ECE-II Year ECE-II 
Year/ ME-
IV YEAR

CSE-III Year ECE-III 
Year/ CSE-
III Year

Wednesday ECE-II Year ECE-III 
Year/ ME-
IV YEAR

ECE-III 

Year

ECE-III Year ECE-II Year

Thursday ME-IV 
YEAR

ME-IV 
YEAR

CIVIL-IV
Year

CIVIL-IV 
Year/ECE-II
Year

Friday EEE-IV 
Year

EEE-IV 
Year/ ME-
IV YEAR

Saturday ME-III 
YEAR

ECE-II Year
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Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Master Time Table: semester-II

Day 9:30-10:20 10:20-
11:10

11:20-
12:10

12:10-1:00

Lu
n

ch

1:40-2:30 2:30-3:20 3:20-4:10

Monday ECE-II Year ECE-II Year EEE-II Year ME-II YEAR EEE-III 
Year/ ME-II
YEAR

Tuesday CIVIL-II

Year

CIVIL-II

Year

ECE-II Year ECE-II Year EEE-II Year

Wednesday CIVIL-II Year ECE-II
Year/ ECE-

III Year

ECE-IIYear/
ME-IVYEAR

ME-IVYEAR

Thursday ME-III 
YEAR

ECE-II 
Year/ ME-
III YEAR

EEE-III Year

Friday ECE-III
Year

ECE-III

Year 

CSE-III Year CSE-III Year CIVIL-III Year/EEE-IV
YEAR/ ME-IVYEAR

ME-IVYEAR

Saturday EEE-III Year EEE-III Year CSE-III 
Year/ ME-
III YEAR

CSE-III 
Year/ ME-
III YEAR








































































































